
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David McCulock 202 44 M 1 Top Fin 0:34:57.1 0:34:59.4 0:00:02.2 5:38/M

2 Scott Tucker 225 52 M 1/6 50-59 0:35:49.2 0:35:50.9 0:00:01.7 5:47/M

3 Kevin McCain 113 44 M 1/9 40-49 0:39:50.5 0:39:53.2 0:00:02.6 6:25/M

4 Ryan Byars 220 36 M 1/8 30-39 0:43:10.8 0:43:16.8 0:00:05.9 6:58/M

5 Bergen Watterson 219 33 F 1 Top Fin 0:43:14.5 0:43:20.4 0:00:05.9 6:58/M

6 Sam Tilles 427 23 M 1/2 20-29 0:43:42.0 0:43:54.9 0:00:12.9 7:03/M

7 Adrienne Fischl 249 37 F 1/8 30-39 0:43:57.6 0:44:03.2 0:00:05.5 7:05/M

8 Reid Winkler 469 41 M 2/9 40-49 0:44:58.3 0:45:11.4 0:00:13.1 7:15/M

9 Sasha Tilles 429 20 F 1/3 20-29 0:44:58.6 0:45:10.9 0:00:12.3 7:15/M

10 Laura Harvey-Mino 201 28 F 2/3 20-29 0:45:42.0 0:45:48.9 0:00:06.9 7:22/M

11 Amy Esary 252 41 F 1/9 40-49 0:45:51.9 0:45:58.4 0:00:06.5 7:24/M

12 Peter Walsh 443 16 M 1/2 1-19 0:45:54.5 0:46:11.7 0:00:17.1 7:24/M

13 Sarah Kennedy 246 37 F 2/8 30-39 0:46:32.7 0:46:51.9 0:00:19.1 7:30/M

14 Katarina Powell 397 47 F 2/9 40-49 0:46:49.2 0:48:00.1 0:01:10.9 7:33/M

15 Andy Dahlstrom 180 47 M 3/9 40-49 0:46:53.4 0:47:59.1 0:01:05.6 7:34/M

16 Thad Fisco 376 49 M 4/9 40-49 0:47:46.7 0:48:11.1 0:00:24.4 7:42/M

17 Anna Hardesty 436 30 F 3/8 30-39 0:48:57.5 0:49:04.4 0:00:06.9 7:54/M

18 Byron Bishop 76 50 M 2/6 50-59 0:49:00.7 0:49:52.6 0:00:51.9 7:54/M

19 Sam Walsh 457 45 M 5/9 40-49 0:49:05.7 0:49:23.1 0:00:17.4 7:55/M

20 Ken Ross 96 58 M 3/6 50-59 0:49:43.3 0:50:09.8 0:00:26.5 8:01/M

21 Lauren Roth 165 27 F 3/3 20-29 0:50:07.1 0:50:29.2 0:00:22.1 8:05/M

22 Jay Dow 42 54 M 4/6 50-59 0:51:03.0 0:51:06.4 0:00:03.4 8:14/M

23 Ben Packard 122 47 M 6/9 40-49 0:51:22.0 0:51:42.4 0:00:20.4 8:17/M

24 Mason Bowles 417 55 M 5/6 50-59 0:52:32.1 0:53:06.1 0:00:33.9 8:28/M

25 Fred McEachen 299 48 M 7/9 40-49 0:52:48.2 0:53:10.1 0:00:21.8 8:31/M

26 Macken Bennett 497 23 M 2/2 20-29 0:53:11.8 0:53:36.3 0:00:24.5 8:35/M

27 Travis Shorten 401 35 M 2/8 30-39 0:54:01.0 0:54:36.4 0:00:35.3 8:43/M

28 Elisabeth Adolfsson 48 56 F 1/1 50-59 0:54:04.0 0:54:15.4 0:00:11.4 8:43/M

29 Alice Hauska 444 45 F 3/9 40-49 0:54:04.7 0:54:23.2 0:00:18.4 8:43/M

30 Tim Oas 350 35 M 3/8 30-39 0:54:05.5 0:55:28.5 0:01:22.9 8:43/M

31 Lou Farris 403 37 M 4/8 30-39 0:54:31.0 0:54:58.4 0:00:27.3 8:48/M

32 Fred Farris 400 44 M 8/9 40-49 0:54:33.2 0:54:58.7 0:00:25.5 8:48/M

33 Mike Viera 216 36 M 5/8 30-39 0:54:35.5 0:54:54.9 0:00:19.4 8:48/M

34 Dana Tseng 135 38 F 4/8 30-39 0:54:45.8 0:54:52.2 0:00:06.3 8:50/M

35 Diana Goren 239 45 F 4/9 40-49 0:54:54.6 0:55:03.2 0:00:08.6 8:51/M

36 Jill Kramer 383 43 F 5/9 40-49 0:55:32.9 0:56:08.7 0:00:35.7 8:57/M

37 Janet Ross 97 61 F 1/1 60-69 0:55:57.7 0:56:24.4 0:00:26.6 9:01/M

38 PejvaK Salehi 261 38 M 6/8 30-39 0:56:00.7 0:57:02.2 0:01:01.4 9:02/M

39 Christian Sedano 396 36 M 7/8 30-39 0:56:13.7 0:56:25.8 0:00:12.1 9:04/M

40 Hilary Dahl 367 30 F 5/8 30-39 0:56:14.6 0:56:31.2 0:00:16.6 9:04/M

41 Jamie Samuelson 109 41 F 6/9 40-49 0:56:15.2 0:56:26.7 0:00:11.4 9:04/M

42 Inkeri Martin 19 35 F 6/8 30-39 0:58:45.3 0:58:58.7 0:00:13.4 9:29/M

43 Dan Svilar 230 68 M 1/3 60-69 0:58:45.4 1:00:03.1 0:01:17.6 9:29/M

44 Stuart Onstad 277 50 M 6/6 50-59 0:58:47.2 0:59:01.4 0:00:14.1 9:29/M

45 Paddy Barry 50 60 M 2/3 60-69 0:59:13.5 0:59:21.7 0:00:08.1 9:33/M

46 India Ornelas 66 40 F 7/9 40-49 0:59:40.6 0:59:45.1 0:00:04.5 9:37/M

47 Britney Westervelt 99 35 F 7/8 30-39 1:00:46.7 1:02:03.8 0:01:17.1 9:48/M

48 keri Sausman 353 35 F 8/8 30-39 1:00:47.5 1:02:04.4 0:01:16.9 9:48/M

49 Ian Lange 91 73 M 1/1 70-79 1:01:12.5 1:01:42.5 0:00:29.9 9:52/M

50 Jennifer Jo Wiseman 55 48 F 8/9 40-49 1:02:35.8 1:03:12.2 0:00:36.3 10:06/M

51 Steve Ryan 69 62 M 3/3 60-69 1:02:48.9 1:02:48.9 10:08/M

52 Matt Odle 393 38 M 8/8 30-39 1:06:42.9 1:06:55.5 0:00:12.5 10:45/M

53 Jill Svilar 229 40 F 9/9 40-49 1:08:40.5 1:10:32.2 0:01:51.6 11:05/M

54 Matt Wolverton 227 42 M 9/9 40-49 1:08:40.5 1:10:31.5 0:01:50.9 11:05/M

55 Noah Kuester 292 13 M 2/2 1-19 1:25:18.8 1:26:30.2 0:01:11.3 13:45/M

Friday, July 4, 2014

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

10K Overall Finish List

If you have a question about your time, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bergen Watterson 219 33 1 0:43:14.5 0:43:20.4 0:00:05.9 6:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sasha Tilles 429 20 3 0:44:58.6 0:45:10.9 0:00:12.3 7:15/M

2 Laura Harvey-Mino 201 28 4 0:45:42.0 0:45:48.9 0:00:06.9 7:22/M

3 Lauren Roth 165 27 9 0:50:07.1 0:50:29.2 0:00:22.1 8:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Adrienne Fischl 249 37 2 0:43:57.6 0:44:03.2 0:00:05.5 7:05/M

2 Sarah Kennedy 246 37 6 0:46:32.7 0:46:51.9 0:00:19.1 7:30/M

3 Anna Hardesty 436 30 8 0:48:57.5 0:49:04.4 0:00:06.9 7:54/M

4 Dana Tseng 135 38 12 0:54:45.8 0:54:52.2 0:00:06.3 8:50/M

5 Hilary Dahl 367 30 16 0:56:14.6 0:56:31.2 0:00:16.6 9:04/M

6 Inkeri Martin 19 35 18 0:58:45.3 0:58:58.7 0:00:13.4 9:29/M

7 Britney Westervelt 99 35 20 1:00:46.7 1:02:03.8 0:01:17.1 9:48/M

8 keri Sausman 353 35 21 1:00:47.5 1:02:04.4 0:01:16.9 9:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amy Esary 252 41 5 0:45:51.9 0:45:58.4 0:00:06.5 7:24/M

2 Katarina Powell 397 47 7 0:46:49.2 0:48:00.1 0:01:10.9 7:33/M

3 Alice Hauska 444 45 11 0:54:04.7 0:54:23.2 0:00:18.4 8:43/M

4 Diana Goren 239 45 13 0:54:54.6 0:55:03.2 0:00:08.6 8:51/M

5 Jill Kramer 383 43 14 0:55:32.9 0:56:08.7 0:00:35.7 8:57/M

6 Jamie Samuelson 109 41 17 0:56:15.2 0:56:26.7 0:00:11.4 9:04/M

7 India Ornelas 66 40 19 0:59:40.6 0:59:45.1 0:00:04.5 9:37/M

8 Jennifer Jo Wiseman 55 48 22 1:02:35.8 1:03:12.2 0:00:36.3 10:06/M

9 Jill Svilar 229 40 23 1:08:40.5 1:10:32.2 0:01:51.6 11:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elisabeth Adolfsson 48 56 10 0:54:04.0 0:54:15.4 0:00:11.4 8:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Janet Ross 97 61 15 0:55:57.7 0:56:24.4 0:00:26.6 9:01/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

10K Age Group Finish List

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

*Overall place within gender.

Friday, July 4, 2014

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Open Winners
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David McCulock 202 44 1 0:34:57.1 0:34:59.4 0:00:02.2 5:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Peter Walsh 443 16 7 0:45:54.5 0:46:11.7 0:00:17.1 7:24/M

2 Noah Kuester 292 13 32 1:25:18.8 1:26:30.2 0:01:11.3 13:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sam Tilles 427 23 5 0:43:42.0 0:43:54.9 0:00:12.9 7:03/M

2 Macken Bennett 497 23 17 0:53:11.8 0:53:36.3 0:00:24.5 8:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Byars 220 36 4 0:43:10.8 0:43:16.8 0:00:05.9 6:58/M

2 Travis Shorten 401 35 18 0:54:01.0 0:54:36.4 0:00:35.3 8:43/M

3 Tim Oas 350 35 19 0:54:05.5 0:55:28.5 0:01:22.9 8:43/M

4 Lou Farris 403 37 20 0:54:31.0 0:54:58.4 0:00:27.3 8:48/M

5 Mike Viera 216 36 22 0:54:35.5 0:54:54.9 0:00:19.4 8:48/M

6 PejvaK Salehi 261 38 23 0:56:00.7 0:57:02.2 0:01:01.4 9:02/M

7 Christian Sedano 396 36 24 0:56:13.7 0:56:25.8 0:00:12.1 9:04/M

8 Matt Odle 393 38 30 1:06:42.9 1:06:55.5 0:00:12.5 10:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kevin McCain 113 44 3 0:39:50.5 0:39:53.2 0:00:02.6 6:25/M

2 Reid Winkler 469 41 6 0:44:58.3 0:45:11.4 0:00:13.1 7:15/M

3 Andy Dahlstrom 180 47 8 0:46:53.4 0:47:59.1 0:01:05.6 7:34/M

4 Thad Fisco 376 49 9 0:47:46.7 0:48:11.1 0:00:24.4 7:42/M

5 Sam Walsh 457 45 11 0:49:05.7 0:49:23.1 0:00:17.4 7:55/M

6 Ben Packard 122 47 14 0:51:22.0 0:51:42.4 0:00:20.4 8:17/M

7 Fred McEachen 299 48 16 0:52:48.2 0:53:10.1 0:00:21.8 8:31/M

8 Fred Farris 400 44 21 0:54:33.2 0:54:58.7 0:00:25.5 8:48/M

9 Matt Wolverton 227 42 31 1:08:40.5 1:10:31.5 0:01:50.9 11:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Tucker 225 52 2 0:35:49.2 0:35:50.9 0:00:01.7 5:47/M

2 Byron Bishop 76 50 10 0:49:00.7 0:49:52.6 0:00:51.9 7:54/M

3 Ken Ross 96 58 12 0:49:43.3 0:50:09.8 0:00:26.5 8:01/M

4 Jay Dow 42 54 13 0:51:03.0 0:51:06.4 0:00:03.4 8:14/M

5 Mason Bowles 417 55 15 0:52:32.1 0:53:06.1 0:00:33.9 8:28/M

6 Stuart Onstad 277 50 26 0:58:47.2 0:59:01.4 0:00:14.1 9:29/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 1 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male Open Winners
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dan Svilar 230 68 25 0:58:45.4 1:00:03.1 0:01:17.6 9:29/M

2 Paddy Barry 50 60 27 0:59:13.5 0:59:21.7 0:00:08.1 9:33/M

3 Steve Ryan 69 62 29 1:02:48.9 1:02:48.9 10:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ian Lange 91 73 28 1:01:12.5 1:01:42.5 0:00:29.9 9:52/M

Male 70 to 79

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Scheibel 378 38 M 1 Top Fin 0:17:51.4 0:17:54.1 0:00:02.6 5:45/M

2 Sebastian Lasbo 68 22 M 1/9 20-29 0:18:46.0 0:18:54.2 0:00:08.2 6:03/M

3 Amber McCulock 203 34 F 1 Top Fin 0:19:16.0 0:19:17.7 0:00:01.6 6:13/M

4 Maxwell McKee 359 17 M 1/20 13-19 0:19:33.5 0:19:35.9 0:00:02.4 6:18/M

5 Jonah McVay 384 17 M 2/20 13-19 0:19:39.8 0:19:42.5 0:00:02.6 6:20/M

6 Scott Cowan 448 43 M 1/19 40-49 0:19:59.0 0:20:25.1 0:00:26.1 6:27/M

7 Joshua Montgomery 282 42 M 2/19 40-49 0:20:04.4 0:20:10.2 0:00:05.7 6:28/M

8 Jacob Willcox 32 12 M 1/20 1-12 0:20:23.8 0:20:27.1 0:00:03.3 6:35/M

9 Mark Bussell 250 52 M 1/15 50-59 0:20:47.1 0:20:52.9 0:00:05.7 6:42/M

10 Liam Voorhees 409 15 M 3/20 13-19 0:20:49.7 0:21:00.1 0:00:10.4 6:43/M

11 Ryan Gist 296 39 M 1/10 30-39 0:21:06.8 0:21:14.4 0:00:07.6 6:48/M

12 Ian Braly 482 25 M 2/9 20-29 0:21:16.8 0:21:32.9 0:00:16.1 6:52/M

13 Ian Finlayson 352 40 M 3/19 40-49 0:21:19.5 0:21:34.7 0:00:15.1 6:53/M

14 Ray Dahlstrom 183 16 M 4/20 13-19 0:21:31.3 0:22:34.7 0:01:03.3 6:56/M

15 Joshua Velazquez 100 30 M 2/10 30-39 0:21:39.6 0:22:44.9 0:01:05.2 6:59/M

16 Foster Turcott 115 26 M 3/9 20-29 0:21:45.7 0:22:11.7 0:00:25.9 7:01/M

17 Levi Nelson 108 26 M 4/9 20-29 0:21:49.9 0:22:17.3 0:00:27.3 7:02/M

18 Allison Shaw 442 34 F 1/18 30-39 0:21:56.1 0:22:01.9 0:00:05.7 7:05/M

19 Krists Lemm 251 42 F 1/35 40-49 0:22:04.2 0:22:10.9 0:00:06.6 7:07/M

20 Charlie McGrady 358 20 M 5/9 20-29 0:22:05.1 0:22:08.5 0:00:03.3 7:07/M

21 Sam Humphreys 81 14 M 5/20 13-19 0:22:12.3 0:22:18.7 0:00:06.3 7:10/M

22 Lydia Montgomery 281 13 F 1/20 13-19 0:22:13.6 0:22:29.9 0:00:16.3 7:10/M

23 Gretchen Wing 62 52 F 1/14 50-59 0:22:27.4 0:22:32.7 0:00:05.3 7:15/M

24 Brett Esary 253 42 M 4/19 40-49 0:22:29.9 0:22:36.6 0:00:06.6 7:15/M

25 Nick Cleveland Stout 354 15 M 6/20 13-19 0:22:48.5 0:22:53.6 0:00:05.1 7:21/M

26 Dallin Hatch 328 13 M 7/20 13-19 0:23:03.6 0:23:08.1 0:00:04.4 7:26/M

27 Ben Humphreys 84 45 M 5/19 40-49 0:23:05.0 0:23:17.6 0:00:12.5 7:27/M

28 Anthony Alegerete 412 15 M 8/20 13-19 0:23:06.7 0:23:24.9 0:00:18.1 7:27/M

29 Zach Walter 30 40 M 6/19 40-49 0:23:09.3 0:23:35.4 0:00:26.1 7:28/M

30 Rachel Montgomery 284 42 F 2/35 40-49 0:23:10.7 0:23:27.1 0:00:16.4 7:28/M

31 Jude Willcox 35 7 M 2/20 1-12 0:23:12.2 0:23:16.7 0:00:04.4 7:29/M

32 Tyler Fitzgerald 435 46 M 7/19 40-49 0:23:27.9 0:23:34.8 0:00:06.9 7:34/M

33 Liam Kelly 498 18 M 9/20 13-19 0:23:33.8 0:23:56.7 0:00:22.9 7:36/M

34 Craig Searles 166 60 M 1/5 60-69 0:23:50.4 0:23:53.3 0:00:02.9 7:41/M

35 Sean Bailey 237 13 M 10/20 13-19 0:23:53.4 0:24:43.6 0:00:50.1 7:42/M

36 Colleen Lester 224 46 F 3/35 40-49 0:23:56.1 0:23:58.6 0:00:02.4 7:43/M

37 Caleb Fitzgerald 433 13 M 11/20 13-19 0:24:10.5 0:24:21.9 0:00:11.4 7:48/M

38 Klaus Jensen 5315 21 M 6/9 20-29 0:24:27.8 0:24:43.4 0:00:15.6 7:53/M

39 Chloe Strandvold 325 12 F 1/19 1-12 0:24:33.2 0:24:36.1 0:00:02.9 7:55/M

40 David Metrick 431 40 M 8/19 40-49 0:24:52.8 0:25:51.4 0:00:58.6 8:01/M

41 Rory McKee 361 10 M 3/20 1-12 0:24:53.2 0:24:55.4 0:00:02.1 8:02/M

42 Keith Mange 17 50 M 2/15 50-59 0:25:01.2 0:25:19.4 0:00:18.1 8:04/M

43 Austin Ellis 311 19 M 12/20 13-19 0:25:05.1 0:26:17.9 0:01:12.8 8:05/M

44 Keith Strandwold 339 53 M 3/15 50-59 0:25:22.7 0:26:01.6 0:00:38.8 8:11/M

45 Amanda Houston 477 48 F 4/35 40-49 0:25:37.9 0:26:03.6 0:00:25.7 8:16/M

46 Heather Roderick 414 47 F 5/35 40-49 0:25:39.0 0:25:42.7 0:00:03.6 8:16/M

47 Brandin Myett 110 38 M 3/10 30-39 0:25:42.4 0:25:57.1 0:00:14.6 8:17/M

48 Lyra Dalton 340 22 F 1/10 20-29 0:25:47.1 0:25:58.9 0:00:11.8 8:19/M

49 Elizabeth Allgood 491 25 F 2/10 20-29 0:25:47.2 0:26:15.4 0:00:28.1 8:19/M

50 Hank Bennett 496 27 M 7/9 20-29 0:25:51.2 0:26:15.6 0:00:24.4 8:20/M

51 Louise Askly 67 22 F 3/10 20-29 0:25:52.3 0:26:02.8 0:00:10.4 8:21/M

52 Patrick Gemperline 441 56 M 4/15 50-59 0:25:59.3 0:27:47.2 0:01:47.8 8:23/M

53 Stephanie Reeves 314 47 F 6/35 40-49 0:26:01.8 0:26:52.2 0:00:50.3 8:24/M

54 Allegra McKee 362 13 F 2/20 13-19 0:26:02.4 0:26:05.3 0:00:02.9 8:24/M

Friday, July 4, 2014
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run
5K Overall Finish List
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

55 Andrew DeVore 182 48 M 9/19 40-49 0:26:06.7 0:27:13.4 0:01:06.6 8:25/M

56 Jonathan McKee 366 54 M 5/15 50-59 0:26:07.8 0:26:13.2 0:00:05.3 8:25/M

57 Sam Langheld 15 31 M 4/10 30-39 0:26:07.8 0:26:31.1 0:00:23.3 8:25/M

58 Kenyon Fitzpatrick 148 15 M 13/20 13-19 0:26:14.8 0:26:48.9 0:00:34.1 8:28/M

59 Rebecca Dunwoody 446 18 F 3/20 13-19 0:26:34.8 0:26:58.5 0:00:23.6 8:34/M

60 Dan Mai 5314 21 M 8/9 20-29 0:26:36.9 0:26:51.6 0:00:14.6 8:35/M

61 Matt Kennedy 424 37 M 5/10 30-39 0:26:41.2 0:27:01.3 0:00:20.1 8:36/M

62 Roy Magnusson 288 58 M 6/15 50-59 0:26:41.2 0:27:01.9 0:00:20.6 8:36/M

63 Galen Vorhees 408 19 F 4/20 13-19 0:26:43.1 0:26:52.9 0:00:09.8 8:37/M

64 Jonathan Heller 419 51 M 7/15 50-59 0:26:44.4 0:27:26.2 0:00:41.7 8:37/M

65 Heather Hatch 331 37 F 2/18 30-39 0:26:46.3 0:26:51.4 0:00:05.1 8:38/M

66 Scott Thorkelson 371 13 M 14/20 13-19 0:26:50.7 0:26:54.4 0:00:03.6 8:39/M

67 Eli McMillan 372 11 M 4/20 1-12 0:26:50.7 0:26:54.7 0:00:03.9 8:39/M

68 Ella Montgomery 283 11 F 2/19 1-12 0:26:52.9 0:27:09.1 0:00:16.1 8:40/M

69 Basil Lloyd-Moffett 280 12 M 5/20 1-12 0:26:53.1 0:27:08.3 0:00:15.1 8:40/M

70 Sarah Liebler 344 36 F 3/18 30-39 0:26:57.2 0:27:06.4 0:00:09.1 8:42/M

71 Jemma Willcox 33 10 F 3/19 1-12 0:27:03.3 0:27:07.7 0:00:04.3 8:44/M

72 Jennifer Willcox 34 43 F 7/35 40-49 0:27:04.8 0:27:09.3 0:00:04.5 8:44/M

73 Eileen Hynes 226 56 F 2/14 50-59 0:27:10.2 0:27:51.8 0:00:41.6 8:46/M

74 Tera Brackman 1 28 F 4/10 20-29 0:27:14.7 0:27:37.4 0:00:22.6 8:47/M

75 John Hansted 264 50 M 8/15 50-59 0:27:16.4 0:28:46.2 0:01:29.7 8:48/M

76 Rusty Reiswig 323 44 M 10/19 40-49 0:27:19.3 0:29:02.9 0:01:43.6 8:49/M

77 Kim Braly 483 25 F 5/10 20-29 0:27:19.7 0:27:37.9 0:00:18.1 8:49/M

78 Kaari King 14 42 F 8/35 40-49 0:27:37.2 0:27:57.1 0:00:19.8 8:55/M

79 Sam Etcheganoy 428 33 M 6/10 30-39 0:27:41.9 0:28:39.7 0:00:57.8 8:56/M

80 Katie Etcheganoy 426 33 F 4/18 30-39 0:27:44.4 0:28:41.9 0:00:57.4 8:57/M

81 Madeline Jordan 200 19 F 5/20 13-19 0:27:49.5 0:28:12.9 0:00:23.4 8:58/M

82 Peter Humphreys 83 12 M 6/20 1-12 0:28:00.8 0:28:26.8 0:00:25.9 9:02/M

83 Ada Bowles 415 15 F 6/20 13-19 0:28:06.4 0:28:37.9 0:00:31.5 9:04/M

84 Billy Locke 5321 19 M 15/20 13-19 0:28:07.2 0:29:20.9 0:01:13.6 9:04/M

85 Liz Ludwig 204 29 F 6/10 20-29 0:28:19.0 0:29:07.1 0:00:48.1 9:08/M

86 Soren McKee 360 10 M 7/20 1-12 0:28:20.2 0:28:23.1 0:00:02.9 9:08/M

87 Lucie Robitaille 206 46 F 9/35 40-49 0:28:22.7 0:28:43.4 0:00:20.6 9:09/M

88 Andrea Ogston 215 50 F 3/14 50-59 0:28:29.5 0:28:54.7 0:00:25.1 9:11/M

89 Derek Netelenbos 458 46 M 11/19 40-49 0:28:37.1 0:29:18.4 0:00:41.3 9:14/M

90 Diana Zapalac 36 47 F 10/35 40-49 0:28:38.9 0:29:30.3 0:00:51.4 9:14/M

91 Henry Barnes 105 7 M 8/20 1-12 0:28:47.8 0:28:56.8 0:00:08.9 9:17/M

92 Beth Sundquist 26 45 F 11/35 40-49 0:28:49.9 0:29:40.8 0:00:50.9 9:18/M

93 Cameron Koester 275 10 M 9/20 1-12 0:28:51.1 0:30:02.6 0:01:11.4 9:18/M

94 Rachael Velazquez 101 30 F 5/18 30-39 0:28:54.0 0:29:16.1 0:00:22.1 9:19/M

95 Max Ray-Keil 335 13 M 16/20 13-19 0:29:03.5 0:29:18.2 0:00:14.6 9:22/M

96 Blair Voorhees 422 13 M 17/20 13-19 0:29:05.4 0:29:16.1 0:00:10.6 9:23/M

97 Madelynn Ellis 308 15 F 7/20 13-19 0:29:10.7 0:30:23.1 0:01:12.4 9:25/M

98 Louise Heller 421 14 F 8/20 13-19 0:29:11.4 0:29:43.9 0:00:32.5 9:25/M

99 Melinda Pupillo 213 43 F 12/35 40-49 0:29:14.2 0:29:54.3 0:00:40.1 9:26/M

100 Sarah Bailey 238 17 F 9/20 13-19 0:29:16.7 0:30:07.4 0:00:50.6 9:26/M

101 William Reeves 313 7 M 10/20 1-12 0:29:29.7 0:30:19.9 0:00:50.1 9:31/M

102 Randy Reeves 315 53 M 9/15 50-59 0:29:30.0 0:30:20.2 0:00:50.1 9:31/M

103 Chloe Cook 6 11 F 4/19 1-12 0:29:33.7 0:29:38.4 0:00:04.6 9:32/M

104 Gretchen Cook 7 46 F 13/35 40-49 0:29:46.5 0:29:50.7 0:00:04.1 9:36/M

105 Dawn Webb 31 41 F 14/35 40-49 0:29:50.4 0:30:17.2 0:00:26.7 9:37/M

106 Jennifer DeVore 179 49 F 15/35 40-49 0:29:54.5 0:31:00.1 0:01:05.6 9:39/M

107 Elise Braun 199 19 F 10/20 13-19 0:29:58.5 0:30:21.9 0:00:23.4 9:40/M

108 Lily Hendrix 155 12 F 5/19 1-12 0:30:09.5 0:30:49.9 0:00:40.4 9:44/M

109 James Hendrix 153 42 M 12/19 40-49 0:30:13.6 0:30:52.4 0:00:38.7 9:45/M

110 Mickey Heino 65 66 F 1/6 60-69 0:30:17.0 0:32:05.2 0:01:48.1 9:46/M

111 Taylor Thomas 270 22 F 7/10 20-29 0:30:22.6 0:30:53.9 0:00:31.3 9:48/M

112 Lauren Thomas 269 19 F 11/20 13-19 0:30:23.5 0:30:54.4 0:00:30.9 9:48/M

113 Anna Dukes 152 41 F 16/35 40-49 0:30:35.1 0:31:14.9 0:00:39.8 9:52/M

114 Grace Heller 420 16 F 12/20 13-19 0:30:36.0 0:31:08.7 0:00:32.6 9:52/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

115 Dallas Wylie 78 76 M 1/2 70-79 0:30:36.3 0:32:06.9 0:01:30.5 9:52/M

116 Isabel Netelenbos 459 17 F 13/20 13-19 0:30:39.9 0:31:22.8 0:00:42.9 9:53/M

117 Emily Holland 460 20 F 8/10 20-29 0:30:40.1 0:31:22.6 0:00:42.5 9:54/M

118 Anna Fitzgerald 434 47 F 17/35 40-49 0:30:42.7 0:31:04.2 0:00:21.4 9:54/M

119 Riley Kunz 125 12 M 11/20 1-12 0:30:42.8 0:30:54.7 0:00:11.9 9:54/M

120 Kim McIntyre 205 36 F 6/18 30-39 0:30:47.4 0:31:29.1 0:00:41.6 9:56/M

121 Jodi Green 485 52 F 4/14 50-59 0:30:54.9 0:31:16.1 0:00:21.2 9:58/M

122 Marnie Manier 18 44 F 18/35 40-49 0:31:00.8 0:31:24.5 0:00:23.6 10:00/M

123 Emma Truman 465 14 F 14/20 13-19 0:31:11.5 0:31:20.4 0:00:08.9 10:04/M

124 Steve Tilles 430 54 M 10/15 50-59 0:31:12.6 0:32:17.2 0:01:04.6 10:04/M

125 Lauren McCabe 86 11 F 6/19 1-12 0:31:23.7 0:32:04.4 0:00:40.6 10:07/M

126 Tyler Brown 194 29 M 9/9 20-29 0:31:24.2 0:32:39.6 0:01:15.3 10:08/M

127 Heidi Braly 476 56 F 5/14 50-59 0:31:31.7 0:31:49.6 0:00:17.9 10:10/M

128 John Ray-Keil 484 44 M 13/19 40-49 0:31:32.0 0:31:46.4 0:00:14.4 10:10/M

129 Britt Frink 272 30 F 7/18 30-39 0:31:44.8 0:32:42.4 0:00:57.6 10:14/M

130 Patrick Cook 8 46 M 14/19 40-49 0:31:47.1 0:31:52.4 0:00:05.3 10:15/M

131 Susan Danielson 57 38 F 8/18 30-39 0:31:50.5 0:32:08.7 0:00:18.1 10:16/M

132 Lib Rust 106 55 F 6/14 50-59 0:31:54.1 0:32:22.3 0:00:28.1 10:17/M

133 Sarah McCabe 87 10 F 7/19 1-12 0:32:02.7 0:32:44.1 0:00:41.3 10:20/M

134 Ian Sale 24 40 M 15/19 40-49 0:32:17.4 0:32:25.5 0:00:08.1 10:25/M

135 Jenna Sale 25 10 F 8/19 1-12 0:32:19.7 0:32:27.4 0:00:07.6 10:25/M

136 Kamden Norman 169 13 M 18/20 13-19 0:32:34.0 0:34:07.9 0:01:33.9 10:30/M

137 Tom Cowan 447 67 M 2/5 60-69 0:32:36.7 0:33:07.6 0:00:30.8 10:31/M

138 Unknown Partic. 5311 5311 M 1/1 0- 0 0:32:37.5 0:32:54.6 0:00:17.1 10:31/M

139 Olivia Sunyer 176 47 F 19/35 40-49 0:32:39.0 0:33:50.6 0:01:11.6 10:32/M

140 Hilary Dahlstrom 186 47 F 20/35 40-49 0:32:41.3 0:33:50.8 0:01:09.5 10:33/M

141 Jennifer McMillan 369 44 F 21/35 40-49 0:32:52.1 0:33:29.3 0:00:37.1 10:36/M

142 Jennifer Thorkelson 370 44 F 22/35 40-49 0:32:52.4 0:33:29.3 0:00:36.9 10:36/M

143 Katrin Gist 297 34 F 9/18 30-39 0:32:58.5 0:33:17.7 0:00:19.2 10:38/M

144 Sarah McFarlane 418 50 F 7/14 50-59 0:33:04.5 0:33:46.4 0:00:41.9 10:40/M

145 Amy Rust 107 55 F 8/14 50-59 0:33:15.7 0:33:43.7 0:00:27.9 10:44/M

146 Braydon Fitzpatrick 144 11 M 12/20 1-12 0:33:17.0 0:33:51.4 0:00:34.4 10:44/M

147 Bob Walker 306 73 M 2/2 70-79 0:33:27.2 0:34:07.7 0:00:40.4 10:47/M

148 Gene Helfman 437 68 M 3/5 60-69 0:33:27.2 0:34:40.7 0:01:13.4 10:47/M

149 Harriet Dahlstrom 181 12 F 9/19 1-12 0:33:34.7 0:34:13.1 0:00:38.4 10:50/M

150 Phineas Lloyd-Moffett 279 9 M 13/20 1-12 0:33:35.2 0:33:51.9 0:00:16.6 10:50/M

151 Fiona Lloyd-Moffett 278 43 F 23/35 40-49 0:33:40.6 0:33:57.7 0:00:17.1 10:52/M

152 Katie Dahlstrom 185 15 F 15/20 13-19 0:33:57.8 0:34:35.7 0:00:37.9 10:57/M

153 Nora Zapalac 116 12 F 10/19 1-12 0:33:59.9 0:34:52.1 0:00:52.1 10:58/M

154 Jenny Cleveland 356 53 F 9/14 50-59 0:34:05.0 0:34:36.9 0:00:31.9 11:00/M

155 Dave Minehan 391 56 M 11/15 50-59 0:34:21.9 0:35:37.6 0:01:15.6 11:05/M

156 Mackenzie Minehan 290 17 F 16/20 13-19 0:34:21.9 0:35:37.6 0:01:15.6 11:05/M

157 Courtney Gates 305 35 F 10/18 30-39 0:34:29.2 0:35:23.8 0:00:54.6 11:07/M

158 Kristine Sorensen 302 50 F 10/14 50-59 0:34:29.2 0:35:23.4 0:00:54.1 11:07/M

159 Abbie Sorensen 303 11 F 11/19 1-12 0:34:30.0 0:35:23.7 0:00:53.6 11:08/M

160 Ella Gates 304 9 F 12/19 1-12 0:34:30.5 0:35:23.7 0:00:53.1 11:08/M

161 Reed Kramer 382 16 M 19/20 13-19 0:34:30.9 0:34:43.6 0:00:12.6 11:08/M

162 Dave Ellis 309 52 M 12/15 50-59 0:34:36.6 0:35:51.4 0:01:14.8 11:10/M

163 Delynn Ellis 310 50 F 11/14 50-59 0:34:37.3 0:35:51.2 0:01:13.8 11:10/M

164 Bob Bucholz 140 69 M 4/5 60-69 0:34:46.5 0:35:15.7 0:00:29.1 11:13/M

165 Joanna Roth 462 42 F 24/35 40-49 0:34:57.4 0:35:20.3 0:00:22.9 11:16/M

166 Mande Scott 336 58 F 12/14 50-59 0:34:58.0 0:36:11.9 0:01:13.9 11:17/M

167 Chris Chemielnaik 416 56 F 13/14 50-59 0:34:59.3 0:35:40.7 0:00:41.3 11:17/M

168 Hayden Jobes 398 10 F 13/19 1-12 0:34:59.8 0:35:07.4 0:00:07.6 11:17/M

169 Lili Hynes-Mumford 463 14 F 17/20 13-19 0:34:59.9 0:35:41.1 0:00:41.1 11:17/M

170 Tonya Hennen 322 43 F 25/35 40-49 0:35:09.5 0:36:50.7 0:01:41.1 11:20/M

171 Jon Avent 139 80 M 1/1 80-89 0:35:10.7 0:37:22.1 0:02:11.4 11:21/M

172 Marguerite McClure 390 66 F 2/6 60-69 0:35:13.3 0:35:35.0 0:00:21.6 11:22/M

173 Anzara Miller 209 40 F 26/35 40-49 0:35:41.0 0:36:20.4 0:00:39.4 11:31/M

174 Sonya Erikson 257 48 F 27/35 40-49 0:35:42.3 0:37:41.2 0:01:58.9 11:31/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

175 Wendy Humphreys 82 9 F 14/19 1-12 0:35:45.0 0:36:26.9 0:00:41.9 11:32/M

176 Patrick Ross 255 46 M 16/19 40-49 0:35:53.8 0:37:51.9 0:01:58.1 11:35/M

177 Lisa Humphreys 85 44 F 28/35 40-49 0:36:02.9 0:36:44.4 0:00:41.4 11:37/M

178 Jennifer Vieura 217 36 F 11/18 30-39 0:36:19.7 0:36:55.9 0:00:36.1 11:43/M

179 Kira Mauseth 271 36 F 12/18 30-39 0:36:20.1 0:37:16.4 0:00:56.3 11:43/M

180 Bryan Fitzpatrick 147 44 M 17/19 40-49 0:36:22.3 0:36:58.9 0:00:36.6 11:44/M

181 Andrew Jobes 399 7 M 14/20 1-12 0:36:22.9 0:36:30.4 0:00:07.4 11:44/M

182 Kade Fitzpatrick 145 13 M 20/20 13-19 0:36:24.5 0:36:59.7 0:00:35.1 11:45/M

183 Scott Honeywell 493 57 M 13/15 50-59 0:36:27.8 0:36:49.9 0:00:22.1 11:45/M

184 Tamera Strandvold 326 51 F 14/14 50-59 0:36:41.7 0:37:24.4 0:00:42.6 11:50/M

185 Kathleen Taylor 138 63 F 3/6 60-69 0:36:48.3 0:38:03.2 0:01:14.8 11:52/M

186 Joan O'Connor 137 60 F 4/6 60-69 0:36:49.3 0:38:03.2 0:01:13.8 11:53/M

187 Grace Castle 312 27 F 9/10 20-29 0:36:51.9 0:38:12.9 0:01:20.9 11:53/M

188 Alice Haefele 472 25 F 10/10 20-29 0:36:52.2 0:38:13.3 0:01:21.1 11:54/M

189 Ann Powell 39 64 F 5/6 60-69 0:36:55.4 0:38:11.1 0:01:15.6 11:55/M

190 Jerry Powell 38 64 M 5/5 60-69 0:36:55.4 0:38:11.3 0:01:15.8 11:55/M

191 Megan Smith 59 40 F 29/35 40-49 0:37:45.0 0:38:04.4 0:00:19.3 12:11/M

192 Bill Reiswig 321 48 M 18/19 40-49 0:38:08.3 0:39:49.5 0:01:41.2 12:18/M

193 Linnea Hennen 320 9 F 15/19 1-12 0:38:08.5 0:39:48.1 0:01:39.5 12:18/M

194 Ava Bennett 495 5 F 16/19 1-12 0:38:44.4 0:39:09.9 0:00:25.5 12:30/M

195 Greg Bennett 492 57 M 14/15 50-59 0:38:45.5 0:39:10.2 0:00:24.6 12:30/M

196 Fievel Gordon 11 33 M 7/10 30-39 0:39:09.5 0:40:09.9 0:01:00.4 12:38/M

197 Erica Hieggelke 13 33 F 13/18 30-39 0:39:09.7 0:40:10.2 0:01:00.5 12:38/M

198 Patricia Fitzgerald 126 70 F 1/3 70-79 0:39:27.3 0:40:00.5 0:00:33.1 12:44/M

199 Jackson Brayley 160 9 M 15/20 1-12 0:42:04.3 0:43:54.4 0:01:50.1 13:34/M

200 Marc Feinstein 184 51 M 15/15 50-59 0:42:14.8 0:43:25.5 0:01:10.6 13:37/M

201 Emily Parker 316 43 F 30/35 40-49 0:42:15.8 0:43:25.1 0:01:09.3 13:38/M

202 Tiifany Alegerete 413 37 F 14/18 30-39 0:42:20.5 0:42:58.7 0:00:38.1 13:39/M

203 Parker DeVore 318 9 M 16/20 1-12 0:42:21.1 0:43:24.9 0:01:03.7 13:40/M

204 Cliff Burger 375 40 M 19/19 40-49 0:43:51.6 0:44:24.7 0:00:33.1 14:09/M

205 Melody Behan-Kotzian 117 13 F 18/20 13-19 0:44:35.3 0:45:46.9 0:01:11.6 14:23/M

206 Robyn Brenden 197 46 F 31/35 40-49 0:44:56.1 0:47:09.6 0:02:13.4 14:30/M

207 Jason Brayley 159 7 M 17/20 1-12 0:47:12.9 0:49:02.6 0:01:49.6 15:14/M

208 Shawna Brayley 161 39 F 15/18 30-39 0:47:17.1 0:49:07.4 0:01:50.3 15:15/M

209 Jason Brayley 158 39 M 8/10 30-39 0:47:21.8 0:49:11.7 0:01:49.9 15:16/M

210 Gale Lynch 77 77 F 2/3 70-79 0:49:57.8 0:51:20.7 0:01:22.9 16:07/M

211 Lexis Koester 293 9 F 17/19 1-12 0:50:17.0 0:51:30.2 0:01:13.2 16:13/M

212 Andy Nichols 388 37 M 9/10 30-39 0:50:18.8 0:51:55.2 0:01:36.4 16:14/M

213 Lily Nichols 387 7 F 18/19 1-12 0:50:19.6 0:51:55.9 0:01:36.2 16:14/M

214 Kim Manderback 267 63 F 6/6 60-69 0:51:37.3 0:52:07.8 0:00:30.5 16:39/M

215 Meggan Scheibel 379 14 F 19/20 13-19 0:51:38.6 0:53:22.4 0:01:43.8 16:39/M

216 Jamie Town 380 37 F 16/18 30-39 0:51:40.5 0:53:22.9 0:01:42.3 16:40/M

217 Hope Barnes 104 7 F 19/19 1-12 0:51:49.0 0:51:58.4 0:00:09.4 16:43/M

218 Shannon Barnes 103 46 F 32/35 40-49 0:51:51.6 0:52:00.5 0:00:08.9 16:44/M

219 Rebecca Cleveland-Stout 355 17 F 20/20 13-19 0:52:24.7 0:53:00.3 0:00:35.5 16:54/M

220 Mary Ann Callaghan 478 47 F 33/35 40-49 0:54:44.2 0:56:28.4 0:01:44.1 17:39/M

221 Kerste Helms 12 44 F 34/35 40-49 0:55:53.2 0:56:43.9 0:00:50.6 18:02/M

222 Rachel Needham 114 37 F 17/18 30-39 0:56:27.1 0:57:56.2 0:01:29.1 18:13/M

223 Suvi Chisholm 112 31 F 18/18 30-39 0:56:27.4 0:57:55.7 0:01:28.3 18:13/M

224 Eila chisholm 111 71 F 3/3 70-79 0:57:03.8 0:58:04.9 0:01:01.1 18:24/M

225 Brian Kotzian 119 35 M 10/10 30-39 0:57:16.2 0:58:52.1 0:01:35.8 18:28/M

226 Nathaniel Feinstein 173 12 M 18/20 1-12 1:01:14.3 1:02:23.5 0:01:09.1 19:45/M

227 Campbell DeVore 175 10 M 19/20 1-12 1:01:17.7 1:02:26.1 0:01:08.3 19:46/M

228 Owen DeVore 174 10 M 20/20 1-12 1:01:30.0 1:02:38.5 0:01:08.4 19:50/M

229 Terrs Behan-Kotzian 118 42 F 35/35 40-49 1:07:23.3 1:08:54.2 0:01:30.9 21:44/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber McCulock 203 34 1 0:19:16.0 0:19:17.7 0:00:01.6 6:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chloe Strandvold 325 12 8 0:24:33.2 0:24:36.1 0:00:02.9 7:55/M

2 Ella Montgomery 283 11 19 0:26:52.9 0:27:09.1 0:00:16.1 8:40/M

3 Jemma Willcox 33 10 21 0:27:03.3 0:27:07.7 0:00:04.3 8:44/M

4 Chloe Cook 6 11 40 0:29:33.7 0:29:38.4 0:00:04.6 9:32/M

5 Lily Hendrix 155 12 45 0:30:09.5 0:30:49.9 0:00:40.4 9:44/M

6 Lauren McCabe 86 11 58 0:31:23.7 0:32:04.4 0:00:40.6 10:07/M

7 Sarah McCabe 87 10 63 0:32:02.7 0:32:44.1 0:00:41.3 10:20/M

8 Jenna Sale 25 10 64 0:32:19.7 0:32:27.4 0:00:07.6 10:25/M

9 Harriet Dahlstrom 181 12 72 0:33:34.7 0:34:13.1 0:00:38.4 10:50/M

10 Nora Zapalac 116 12 75 0:33:59.9 0:34:52.1 0:00:52.1 10:58/M

11 Abbie Sorensen 303 11 80 0:34:30.0 0:35:23.7 0:00:53.6 11:08/M

12 Ella Gates 304 9 81 0:34:30.5 0:35:23.7 0:00:53.1 11:08/M

13 Hayden Jobes 398 10 86 0:34:59.8 0:35:07.4 0:00:07.6 11:17/M

14 Wendy Humphreys 82 9 92 0:35:45.0 0:36:26.9 0:00:41.9 11:32/M

15 Linnea Hennen 320 9 103 0:38:08.5 0:39:48.1 0:01:39.5 12:18/M

16 Ava Bennett 495 5 104 0:38:44.4 0:39:09.9 0:00:25.5 12:30/M

17 Lexis Koester 293 9 113 0:50:17.0 0:51:30.2 0:01:13.2 16:13/M

18 Lily Nichols 387 7 114 0:50:19.6 0:51:55.9 0:01:36.2 16:14/M

19 Hope Barnes 104 7 118 0:51:49.0 0:51:58.4 0:00:09.4 16:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lydia Montgomery 281 13 4 0:22:13.6 0:22:29.9 0:00:16.3 7:10/M

2 Allegra McKee 362 13 15 0:26:02.4 0:26:05.3 0:00:02.9 8:24/M

3 Rebecca Dunwoody 446 18 16 0:26:34.8 0:26:58.5 0:00:23.6 8:34/M

4 Galen Vorhees 408 19 17 0:26:43.1 0:26:52.9 0:00:09.8 8:37/M

5 Madeline Jordan 200 19 28 0:27:49.5 0:28:12.9 0:00:23.4 8:58/M

6 Ada Bowles 415 15 29 0:28:06.4 0:28:37.9 0:00:31.5 9:04/M

7 Madelynn Ellis 308 15 36 0:29:10.7 0:30:23.1 0:01:12.4 9:25/M

8 Louise Heller 421 14 37 0:29:11.4 0:29:43.9 0:00:32.5 9:25/M

9 Sarah Bailey 238 17 39 0:29:16.7 0:30:07.4 0:00:50.6 9:26/M

10 Elise Braun 199 19 44 0:29:58.5 0:30:21.9 0:00:23.4 9:40/M

11 Lauren Thomas 269 19 48 0:30:23.5 0:30:54.4 0:00:30.9 9:48/M

12 Grace Heller 420 16 50 0:30:36.0 0:31:08.7 0:00:32.6 9:52/M

13 Isabel Netelenbos 459 17 51 0:30:39.9 0:31:22.8 0:00:42.9 9:53/M

14 Emma Truman 465 14 57 0:31:11.5 0:31:20.4 0:00:08.9 10:04/M

15 Katie Dahlstrom 185 15 74 0:33:57.8 0:34:35.7 0:00:37.9 10:57/M

16 Mackenzie Minehan 290 17 77 0:34:21.9 0:35:37.6 0:01:15.6 11:05/M

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19

Friday, July 4, 2014

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

5K Run Age Group Finish List

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Open Winners
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

17 Lili Hynes-Mumford 463 14 87 0:34:59.9 0:35:41.1 0:00:41.1 11:17/M

18 Melody Behan-Kotzian 117 13 109 0:44:35.3 0:45:46.9 0:01:11.6 14:23/M

19 Meggan Scheibel 379 14 116 0:51:38.6 0:53:22.4 0:01:43.8 16:39/M

20 Rebecca Cleveland-Stout 355 17 120 0:52:24.7 0:53:00.3 0:00:35.5 16:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lyra Dalton 340 22 11 0:25:47.1 0:25:58.9 0:00:11.8 8:19/M

2 Elizabeth Allgood 491 25 12 0:25:47.2 0:26:15.4 0:00:28.1 8:19/M

3 Louise Askly 67 22 13 0:25:52.3 0:26:02.8 0:00:10.4 8:21/M

4 Tera Brackman 1 28 24 0:27:14.7 0:27:37.4 0:00:22.6 8:47/M

5 Kim Braly 483 25 25 0:27:19.7 0:27:37.9 0:00:18.1 8:49/M

6 Liz Ludwig 204 29 30 0:28:19.0 0:29:07.1 0:00:48.1 9:08/M

7 Taylor Thomas 270 22 47 0:30:22.6 0:30:53.9 0:00:31.3 9:48/M

8 Emily Holland 460 20 52 0:30:40.1 0:31:22.6 0:00:42.5 9:54/M

9 Grace Castle 312 27 99 0:36:51.9 0:38:12.9 0:01:20.9 11:53/M

10 Alice Haefele 472 25 100 0:36:52.2 0:38:13.3 0:01:21.1 11:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Allison Shaw 442 34 2 0:21:56.1 0:22:01.9 0:00:05.7 7:05/M

2 Heather Hatch 331 37 18 0:26:46.3 0:26:51.4 0:00:05.1 8:38/M

3 Sarah Liebler 344 36 20 0:26:57.2 0:27:06.4 0:00:09.1 8:42/M

4 Katie Etcheganoy 426 33 27 0:27:44.4 0:28:41.9 0:00:57.4 8:57/M

5 Rachael Velazquez 101 30 35 0:28:54.0 0:29:16.1 0:00:22.1 9:19/M

6 Kim McIntyre 205 36 54 0:30:47.4 0:31:29.1 0:00:41.6 9:56/M

7 Britt Frink 272 30 60 0:31:44.8 0:32:42.4 0:00:57.6 10:14/M

8 Susan Danielson 57 38 61 0:31:50.5 0:32:08.7 0:00:18.1 10:16/M

9 Katrin Gist 297 34 69 0:32:58.5 0:33:17.7 0:00:19.2 10:38/M

10 Courtney Gates 305 35 78 0:34:29.2 0:35:23.8 0:00:54.6 11:07/M

11 Jennifer Vieura 217 36 94 0:36:19.7 0:36:55.9 0:00:36.1 11:43/M

12 Kira Mauseth 271 36 95 0:36:20.1 0:37:16.4 0:00:56.3 11:43/M

13 Erica Hieggelke 13 33 105 0:39:09.7 0:40:10.2 0:01:00.5 12:38/M

14 Tiifany Alegerete 413 37 108 0:42:20.5 0:42:58.7 0:00:38.1 13:39/M

15 Shawna Brayley 161 39 111 0:47:17.1 0:49:07.4 0:01:50.3 15:15/M

16 Jamie Town 380 37 117 0:51:40.5 0:53:22.9 0:01:42.3 16:40/M

17 Rachel Needham 114 37 123 0:56:27.1 0:57:56.2 0:01:29.1 18:13/M

18 Suvi Chisholm 112 31 124 0:56:27.4 0:57:55.7 0:01:28.3 18:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Krists Lemm 251 42 3 0:22:04.2 0:22:10.9 0:00:06.6 7:07/M

2 Rachel Montgomery 284 42 6 0:23:10.7 0:23:27.1 0:00:16.4 7:28/M

3 Colleen Lester 224 46 7 0:23:56.1 0:23:58.6 0:00:02.4 7:43/M

4 Amanda Houston 477 48 9 0:25:37.9 0:26:03.6 0:00:25.7 8:16/M

5 Heather Roderick 414 47 10 0:25:39.0 0:25:42.7 0:00:03.6 8:16/M

6 Stephanie Reeves 314 47 14 0:26:01.8 0:26:52.2 0:00:50.3 8:24/M

7 Jennifer Willcox 34 43 22 0:27:04.8 0:27:09.3 0:00:04.5 8:44/M

8 Kaari King 14 42 26 0:27:37.2 0:27:57.1 0:00:19.8 8:55/M

9 Lucie Robitaille 206 46 31 0:28:22.7 0:28:43.4 0:00:20.6 9:09/M

10 Diana Zapalac 36 47 33 0:28:38.9 0:29:30.3 0:00:51.4 9:14/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 20 to 29
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Beth Sundquist 26 45 34 0:28:49.9 0:29:40.8 0:00:50.9 9:18/M

12 Melinda Pupillo 213 43 38 0:29:14.2 0:29:54.3 0:00:40.1 9:26/M

13 Gretchen Cook 7 46 41 0:29:46.5 0:29:50.7 0:00:04.1 9:36/M

14 Dawn Webb 31 41 42 0:29:50.4 0:30:17.2 0:00:26.7 9:37/M

15 Jennifer DeVore 179 49 43 0:29:54.5 0:31:00.1 0:01:05.6 9:39/M

16 Anna Dukes 152 41 49 0:30:35.1 0:31:14.9 0:00:39.8 9:52/M

17 Anna Fitzgerald 434 47 53 0:30:42.7 0:31:04.2 0:00:21.4 9:54/M

18 Marnie Manier 18 44 56 0:31:00.8 0:31:24.5 0:00:23.6 10:00/M

19 Olivia Sunyer 176 47 65 0:32:39.0 0:33:50.6 0:01:11.6 10:32/M

20 Hilary Dahlstrom 186 47 66 0:32:41.3 0:33:50.8 0:01:09.5 10:33/M

21 Jennifer McMillan 369 44 67 0:32:52.1 0:33:29.3 0:00:37.1 10:36/M

22 Jennifer Thorkelson 370 44 68 0:32:52.4 0:33:29.3 0:00:36.9 10:36/M

23 Fiona Lloyd-Moffett 278 43 73 0:33:40.6 0:33:57.7 0:00:17.1 10:52/M

24 Joanna Roth 462 42 83 0:34:57.4 0:35:20.3 0:00:22.9 11:16/M

25 Tonya Hennen 322 43 88 0:35:09.5 0:36:50.7 0:01:41.1 11:20/M

26 Anzara Miller 209 40 90 0:35:41.0 0:36:20.4 0:00:39.4 11:31/M

27 Sonya Erikson 257 48 91 0:35:42.3 0:37:41.2 0:01:58.9 11:31/M

28 Lisa Humphreys 85 44 93 0:36:02.9 0:36:44.4 0:00:41.4 11:37/M

29 Megan Smith 59 40 102 0:37:45.0 0:38:04.4 0:00:19.3 12:11/M

30 Emily Parker 316 43 107 0:42:15.8 0:43:25.1 0:01:09.3 13:38/M

31 Robyn Brenden 197 46 110 0:44:56.1 0:47:09.6 0:02:13.4 14:30/M

32 Shannon Barnes 103 46 119 0:51:51.6 0:52:00.5 0:00:08.9 16:44/M

33 Mary Ann Callaghan 478 47 121 0:54:44.2 0:56:28.4 0:01:44.1 17:39/M

34 Kerste Helms 12 44 122 0:55:53.2 0:56:43.9 0:00:50.6 18:02/M

35 Terrs Behan-Kotzian 118 42 126 1:07:23.3 1:08:54.2 0:01:30.9 21:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gretchen Wing 62 52 5 0:22:27.4 0:22:32.7 0:00:05.3 7:15/M

2 Eileen Hynes 226 56 23 0:27:10.2 0:27:51.8 0:00:41.6 8:46/M

3 Andrea Ogston 215 50 32 0:28:29.5 0:28:54.7 0:00:25.1 9:11/M

4 Jodi Green 485 52 55 0:30:54.9 0:31:16.1 0:00:21.2 9:58/M

5 Heidi Braly 476 56 59 0:31:31.7 0:31:49.6 0:00:17.9 10:10/M

6 Lib Rust 106 55 62 0:31:54.1 0:32:22.3 0:00:28.1 10:17/M

7 Sarah McFarlane 418 50 70 0:33:04.5 0:33:46.4 0:00:41.9 10:40/M

8 Amy Rust 107 55 71 0:33:15.7 0:33:43.7 0:00:27.9 10:44/M

9 Jenny Cleveland 356 53 76 0:34:05.0 0:34:36.9 0:00:31.9 11:00/M

10 Kristine Sorensen 302 50 79 0:34:29.2 0:35:23.4 0:00:54.1 11:07/M

11 Delynn Ellis 310 50 82 0:34:37.3 0:35:51.2 0:01:13.8 11:10/M

12 Mande Scott 336 58 84 0:34:58.0 0:36:11.9 0:01:13.9 11:17/M

13 Chris Chemielnaik 416 56 85 0:34:59.3 0:35:40.7 0:00:41.3 11:17/M

14 Tamera Strandvold 326 51 96 0:36:41.7 0:37:24.4 0:00:42.6 11:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mickey Heino 65 66 46 0:30:17.0 0:32:05.2 0:01:48.1 9:46/M

2 Marguerite McClure 390 66 89 0:35:13.3 0:35:35.0 0:00:21.6 11:22/M

3 Kathleen Taylor 138 63 97 0:36:48.3 0:38:03.2 0:01:14.8 11:52/M

4 Joan O'Connor 137 60 98 0:36:49.3 0:38:03.2 0:01:13.8 11:53/M

5 Ann Powell 39 64 101 0:36:55.4 0:38:11.1 0:01:15.6 11:55/M

6 Kim Manderback 267 63 115 0:51:37.3 0:52:07.8 0:00:30.5 16:39/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Patricia Fitzgerald 126 70 106 0:39:27.3 0:40:00.5 0:00:33.1 12:44/M

2 Gale Lynch 77 77 112 0:49:57.8 0:51:20.7 0:01:22.9 16:07/M

3 Eila chisholm 111 71 125 0:57:03.8 0:58:04.9 0:01:01.1 18:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Scheibel 378 38 1 0:17:51.4 0:17:54.1 0:00:02.6 5:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 5311 5311 74 0:32:37.5 0:32:54.6 0:00:17.1 10:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jacob Willcox 32 12 7 0:20:23.8 0:20:27.1 0:00:03.3 6:35/M

2 Jude Willcox 35 7 25 0:23:12.2 0:23:16.7 0:00:04.4 7:29/M

3 Rory McKee 361 10 33 0:24:53.2 0:24:55.4 0:00:02.1 8:02/M

4 Eli McMillan 372 11 49 0:26:50.7 0:26:54.7 0:00:03.9 8:39/M

5 Basil Lloyd-Moffett 280 12 50 0:26:53.1 0:27:08.3 0:00:15.1 8:40/M

6 Peter Humphreys 83 12 54 0:28:00.8 0:28:26.8 0:00:25.9 9:02/M

7 Soren McKee 360 10 56 0:28:20.2 0:28:23.1 0:00:02.9 9:08/M

8 Henry Barnes 105 7 58 0:28:47.8 0:28:56.8 0:00:08.9 9:17/M

9 Cameron Koester 275 10 59 0:28:51.1 0:30:02.6 0:01:11.4 9:18/M

10 William Reeves 313 7 62 0:29:29.7 0:30:19.9 0:00:50.1 9:31/M

11 Riley Kunz 125 12 66 0:30:42.8 0:30:54.7 0:00:11.9 9:54/M

12 Braydon Fitzpatrick 144 11 75 0:33:17.0 0:33:51.4 0:00:34.4 10:44/M

13 Phineas Lloyd-Moffett 279 9 78 0:33:35.2 0:33:51.9 0:00:16.6 10:50/M

14 Andrew Jobes 399 7 86 0:36:22.9 0:36:30.4 0:00:07.4 11:44/M

15 Jackson Brayley 160 9 93 0:42:04.3 0:43:54.4 0:01:50.1 13:34/M

16 Parker DeVore 318 9 95 0:42:21.1 0:43:24.9 0:01:03.7 13:40/M

17 Jason Brayley 159 7 97 0:47:12.9 0:49:02.6 0:01:49.6 15:14/M

18 Nathaniel Feinstein 173 12 101 1:01:14.3 1:02:23.5 0:01:09.1 19:45/M

19 Campbell DeVore 175 10 102 1:01:17.7 1:02:26.1 0:01:08.3 19:46/M

20 Owen DeVore 174 10 103 1:01:30.0 1:02:38.5 0:01:08.4 19:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Maxwell McKee 359 17 3 0:19:33.5 0:19:35.9 0:00:02.4 6:18/M

2 Jonah McVay 384 17 4 0:19:39.8 0:19:42.5 0:00:02.6 6:20/M

3 Liam Voorhees 409 15 9 0:20:49.7 0:21:00.1 0:00:10.4 6:43/M

4 Ray Dahlstrom 183 16 13 0:21:31.3 0:22:34.7 0:01:03.3 6:56/M

5 Sam Humphreys 81 14 18 0:22:12.3 0:22:18.7 0:00:06.3 7:10/M

6 Nick Cleveland Stout 354 15 20 0:22:48.5 0:22:53.6 0:00:05.1 7:21/M

7 Dallin Hatch 328 13 21 0:23:03.6 0:23:08.1 0:00:04.4 7:26/M

8 Anthony Alegerete 412 15 23 0:23:06.7 0:23:24.9 0:00:18.1 7:27/M

9 Liam Kelly 498 18 27 0:23:33.8 0:23:56.7 0:00:22.9 7:36/M

10 Sean Bailey 237 13 29 0:23:53.4 0:24:43.6 0:00:50.1 7:42/M

Male Unknown Age

Male 1 to 12

Male 13 to 19

Female 70 to 79

Male Open Winners
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Caleb Fitzgerald 433 13 30 0:24:10.5 0:24:21.9 0:00:11.4 7:48/M

12 Austin Ellis 311 19 35 0:25:05.1 0:26:17.9 0:01:12.8 8:05/M

13 Kenyon Fitzpatrick 148 15 43 0:26:14.8 0:26:48.9 0:00:34.1 8:28/M

14 Scott Thorkelson 371 13 48 0:26:50.7 0:26:54.4 0:00:03.6 8:39/M

15 Billy Locke 5321 19 55 0:28:07.2 0:29:20.9 0:01:13.6 9:04/M

16 Max Ray-Keil 335 13 60 0:29:03.5 0:29:18.2 0:00:14.6 9:22/M

17 Blair Voorhees 422 13 61 0:29:05.4 0:29:16.1 0:00:10.6 9:23/M

18 Kamden Norman 169 13 72 0:32:34.0 0:34:07.9 0:01:33.9 10:30/M

19 Reed Kramer 382 16 80 0:34:30.9 0:34:43.6 0:00:12.6 11:08/M

20 Kade Fitzpatrick 145 13 87 0:36:24.5 0:36:59.7 0:00:35.1 11:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sebastian Lasbo 68 22 2 0:18:46.0 0:18:54.2 0:00:08.2 6:03/M

2 Ian Braly 482 25 11 0:21:16.8 0:21:32.9 0:00:16.1 6:52/M

3 Foster Turcott 115 26 15 0:21:45.7 0:22:11.7 0:00:25.9 7:01/M

4 Levi Nelson 108 26 16 0:21:49.9 0:22:17.3 0:00:27.3 7:02/M

5 Charlie McGrady 358 20 17 0:22:05.1 0:22:08.5 0:00:03.3 7:07/M

6 Klaus Jensen 5315 21 31 0:24:27.8 0:24:43.4 0:00:15.6 7:53/M

7 Hank Bennett 496 27 38 0:25:51.2 0:26:15.6 0:00:24.4 8:20/M

8 Dan Mai 5314 21 44 0:26:36.9 0:26:51.6 0:00:14.6 8:35/M

9 Tyler Brown 194 29 68 0:31:24.2 0:32:39.6 0:01:15.3 10:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Gist 296 39 10 0:21:06.8 0:21:14.4 0:00:07.6 6:48/M

2 Joshua Velazquez 100 30 14 0:21:39.6 0:22:44.9 0:01:05.2 6:59/M

3 Brandin Myett 110 38 37 0:25:42.4 0:25:57.1 0:00:14.6 8:17/M

4 Sam Langheld 15 31 42 0:26:07.8 0:26:31.1 0:00:23.3 8:25/M

5 Matt Kennedy 424 37 45 0:26:41.2 0:27:01.3 0:00:20.1 8:36/M

6 Sam Etcheganoy 428 33 53 0:27:41.9 0:28:39.7 0:00:57.8 8:56/M

7 Fievel Gordon 11 33 92 0:39:09.5 0:40:09.9 0:01:00.4 12:38/M

8 Jason Brayley 158 39 98 0:47:21.8 0:49:11.7 0:01:49.9 15:16/M

9 Andy Nichols 388 37 99 0:50:18.8 0:51:55.2 0:01:36.4 16:14/M

10 Brian Kotzian 119 35 100 0:57:16.2 0:58:52.1 0:01:35.8 18:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Cowan 448 43 5 0:19:59.0 0:20:25.1 0:00:26.1 6:27/M

2 Joshua Montgomery 282 42 6 0:20:04.4 0:20:10.2 0:00:05.7 6:28/M

3 Ian Finlayson 352 40 12 0:21:19.5 0:21:34.7 0:00:15.1 6:53/M

4 Brett Esary 253 42 19 0:22:29.9 0:22:36.6 0:00:06.6 7:15/M

5 Ben Humphreys 84 45 22 0:23:05.0 0:23:17.6 0:00:12.5 7:27/M

6 Zach Walter 30 40 24 0:23:09.3 0:23:35.4 0:00:26.1 7:28/M

7 Tyler Fitzgerald 435 46 26 0:23:27.9 0:23:34.8 0:00:06.9 7:34/M

8 David Metrick 431 40 32 0:24:52.8 0:25:51.4 0:00:58.6 8:01/M

9 Andrew DeVore 182 48 40 0:26:06.7 0:27:13.4 0:01:06.6 8:25/M

10 Rusty Reiswig 323 44 52 0:27:19.3 0:29:02.9 0:01:43.6 8:49/M

11 Derek Netelenbos 458 46 57 0:28:37.1 0:29:18.4 0:00:41.3 9:14/M

12 James Hendrix 153 42 64 0:30:13.6 0:30:52.4 0:00:38.7 9:45/M

13 John Ray-Keil 484 44 69 0:31:32.0 0:31:46.4 0:00:14.4 10:10/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

14 Patrick Cook 8 46 70 0:31:47.1 0:31:52.4 0:00:05.3 10:15/M

15 Ian Sale 24 40 71 0:32:17.4 0:32:25.5 0:00:08.1 10:25/M

16 Patrick Ross 255 46 84 0:35:53.8 0:37:51.9 0:01:58.1 11:35/M

17 Bryan Fitzpatrick 147 44 85 0:36:22.3 0:36:58.9 0:00:36.6 11:44/M

18 Bill Reiswig 321 48 90 0:38:08.3 0:39:49.5 0:01:41.2 12:18/M

19 Cliff Burger 375 40 96 0:43:51.6 0:44:24.7 0:00:33.1 14:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Bussell 250 52 8 0:20:47.1 0:20:52.9 0:00:05.7 6:42/M

2 Keith Mange 17 50 34 0:25:01.2 0:25:19.4 0:00:18.1 8:04/M

3 Keith Strandwold 339 53 36 0:25:22.7 0:26:01.6 0:00:38.8 8:11/M

4 Patrick Gemperline 441 56 39 0:25:59.3 0:27:47.2 0:01:47.8 8:23/M

5 Jonathan McKee 366 54 41 0:26:07.8 0:26:13.2 0:00:05.3 8:25/M

6 Roy Magnusson 288 58 46 0:26:41.2 0:27:01.9 0:00:20.6 8:36/M

7 Jonathan Heller 419 51 47 0:26:44.4 0:27:26.2 0:00:41.7 8:37/M

8 John Hansted 264 50 51 0:27:16.4 0:28:46.2 0:01:29.7 8:48/M

9 Randy Reeves 315 53 63 0:29:30.0 0:30:20.2 0:00:50.1 9:31/M

10 Steve Tilles 430 54 67 0:31:12.6 0:32:17.2 0:01:04.6 10:04/M

11 Dave Minehan 391 56 79 0:34:21.9 0:35:37.6 0:01:15.6 11:05/M

12 Dave Ellis 309 52 81 0:34:36.6 0:35:51.4 0:01:14.8 11:10/M

13 Scott Honeywell 493 57 88 0:36:27.8 0:36:49.9 0:00:22.1 11:45/M

14 Greg Bennett 492 57 91 0:38:45.5 0:39:10.2 0:00:24.6 12:30/M

15 Marc Feinstein 184 51 94 0:42:14.8 0:43:25.5 0:01:10.6 13:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Craig Searles 166 60 28 0:23:50.4 0:23:53.3 0:00:02.9 7:41/M

2 Tom Cowan 447 67 73 0:32:36.7 0:33:07.6 0:00:30.8 10:31/M

3 Gene Helfman 437 68 77 0:33:27.2 0:34:40.7 0:01:13.4 10:47/M

4 Bob Bucholz 140 69 82 0:34:46.5 0:35:15.7 0:00:29.1 11:13/M

5 Jerry Powell 38 64 89 0:36:55.4 0:38:11.3 0:01:15.8 11:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dallas Wylie 78 76 65 0:30:36.3 0:32:06.9 0:01:30.5 9:52/M

2 Bob Walker 306 73 76 0:33:27.2 0:34:07.7 0:00:40.4 10:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jon Avent 139 80 83 0:35:10.7 0:37:22.1 0:02:11.4 11:21/M

Male 80 to 89

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Patricik Walsh 445 14 M 1/4 13-19 0:29:01.9 0:29:17.7 0:00:15.8 9:22/M

2 Lauren Kramer 381 13 F 1/6 13-19 0:31:55.3 0:32:30.6 0:00:35.3 10:18/M

3 Julie Kuhlman 49 54 F 1/26 50-59 0:33:38.7 0:35:31.1 0:01:52.3 10:51/M

4 Stuart Dunwoody 295 59 M 1/8 50-59 0:36:58.4 0:38:22.9 0:01:24.4 11:55/M

5 Tracey Cottingham 195 56 F 2/26 50-59 0:37:16.6 0:37:47.1 0:00:30.5 12:01/M

6 Bill Gregoire 221 54 M 2/8 50-59 0:38:30.7 0:40:17.1 0:01:46.4 12:25/M

7 Peg Minihan 291 57 F 3/26 50-59 0:38:49.2 0:40:36.2 0:01:46.9 12:31/M

8 Molly Preston 172 72 F 1/10 70-79 0:39:53.7 0:40:50.1 0:00:56.4 12:52/M

9 Luna Truman 464 43 F 1/11 40-49 0:40:02.8 0:40:36.9 0:00:34.1 12:55/M

10 Chase Minehan 289 15 M 2/4 13-19 0:40:09.4 0:40:09.4 12:57/M

11 Caycee Nash 5319 30 F 1/5 30-39 0:40:58.9 0:43:01.3 0:02:02.4 13:13/M

12 Richard Locke 80 66 M 1/14 60-69 0:41:57.3 0:43:53.3 0:01:55.9 13:32/M

13 Tracey Locke 79 59 F 4/26 50-59 0:42:10.0 0:44:06.7 0:01:56.6 13:36/M

14 Ben Gregoire 222 24 M 1/4 20-29 0:42:48.9 0:44:30.7 0:01:41.8 13:48/M

15 Kathy Hall 232 69 F 1/29 60-69 0:42:52.1 0:44:44.4 0:01:52.3 13:50/M

16 Mickey Deines 474 16 F 2/6 13-19 0:43:07.2 0:44:51.8 0:01:44.6 13:55/M

17 McKenna Chisolm 475 17 F 3/6 13-19 0:43:07.4 0:44:52.2 0:01:44.8 13:55/M

18 John Williams 248 39 M 1/4 30-39 0:43:57.0 0:44:04.2 0:00:07.1 14:11/M

19 Melissa Koester 274 44 F 2/11 40-49 0:44:44.0 0:45:56.9 0:01:12.8 14:26/M

20 Will Patterson 170 31 M 2/4 30-39 0:44:47.3 0:45:40.2 0:00:52.9 14:27/M

21 Hilary Preston 171 28 F 1/6 20-29 0:44:48.5 0:45:41.7 0:00:53.1 14:27/M

22 Luisa Miller 212 9 F 1/3 1-12 0:45:05.7 0:45:58.9 0:00:53.1 14:33/M

23 Tara Garland-Dalton 341 58 F 5/26 50-59 0:45:08.7 0:45:40.6 0:00:31.9 14:34/M

24 Shannon Wilbur 470 54 F 6/26 50-59 0:45:10.1 0:45:42.6 0:00:32.5 14:34/M

25 Kim Norton 120 69 F 2/29 60-69 0:45:13.8 0:46:06.4 0:00:52.5 14:35/M

26 Lori Onstal 276 46 F 3/11 40-49 0:45:14.3 0:45:58.3 0:00:43.9 14:35/M

27 Katy Richey 432 28 F 2/6 20-29 0:45:33.7 0:46:13.6 0:00:39.8 14:42/M

28 Joanna Richey 377 64 F 3/29 60-69 0:45:35.7 0:46:13.5 0:00:37.8 14:42/M

29 Jeff Richey 425 68 M 2/14 60-69 0:45:38.0 0:46:12.3 0:00:34.3 14:43/M

30 Sharon Ellis 307 55 F 7/26 50-59 0:45:38.6 0:47:05.5 0:01:26.9 14:43/M

31 Debbie Jensen 365 56 F 8/26 50-59 0:45:41.5 0:47:07.9 0:01:26.4 14:44/M

32 Maureen Moore 191 46 F 4/11 40-49 0:45:51.2 0:47:02.4 0:01:11.2 14:47/M

33 Timothy Cohen 192 51 M 3/8 50-59 0:45:51.6 0:47:02.2 0:01:10.5 14:47/M

34 Stan Odle 392 68 M 3/14 60-69 0:46:38.9 0:46:55.6 0:00:16.6 15:03/M

35 Sam Swanson 123 19 M 3/4 13-19 0:46:51.0 0:48:15.4 0:01:24.4 15:07/M

36 Casey Bishop 124 19 F 4/6 13-19 0:46:51.4 0:48:15.7 0:01:24.2 15:07/M

37 DJ Tarrant 29 23 M 2/4 20-29 0:47:00.0 0:48:56.9 0:01:56.8 15:10/M

38 Darrel Tarrant 28 52 M 4/8 50-59 0:47:01.8 0:48:57.7 0:01:55.8 15:10/M

39 Amanda Tarrant 27 25 F 3/6 20-29 0:47:01.9 0:48:57.7 0:01:55.8 15:10/M

40 Jeanne Brovold 374 60 F 4/29 60-69 0:47:09.8 0:47:47.8 0:00:37.9 15:13/M

41 Dawn Oas 349 33 F 2/5 30-39 0:47:36.0 0:48:32.4 0:00:56.4 15:21/M

42 Peggy Peterson 22 61 F 5/29 60-69 0:47:43.3 0:49:18.4 0:01:35.1 15:24/M

43 Dorothy Drury 64 71 F 2/10 70-79 0:47:44.0 0:49:18.6 0:01:34.6 15:24/M

44 Alyssa Hamlin 133 13 F 5/6 13-19 0:47:53.8 0:48:07.2 0:00:13.4 15:27/M

45 Jackie Hamlin 134 50 F 9/26 50-59 0:47:54.2 0:48:07.6 0:00:13.4 15:27/M

46 Vannessa Wickes 348 29 F 4/6 20-29 0:48:05.8 0:49:01.2 0:00:55.4 15:31/M

47 Karen Taylor 5317 65 F 6/29 60-69 0:49:44.4 0:51:22.5 0:01:38.1 16:03/M

48 John Taylor 5316 66 M 4/14 60-69 0:49:45.2 0:51:22.7 0:01:37.5 16:03/M

49 Keiki Kertue 263 58 F 10/26 50-59 0:49:50.1 0:51:33.7 0:01:43.6 16:05/M

50 Rosemary Daszkiewicz 471 53 F 11/26 50-59 0:49:54.2 0:51:34.1 0:01:39.9 16:06/M

51 Doug Carley 71 72 M 1/2 70-79 0:49:54.5 0:51:16.7 0:01:22.1 16:06/M

52 Patty Mcneal 346 59 F 12/26 50-59 0:50:11.8 0:51:09.3 0:00:57.4 16:11/M

53 Dave Rankin 53 59 M 5/8 50-59 0:50:14.1 0:51:09.7 0:00:55.6 16:12/M

54 Sam Jacobs 338 65 M 5/14 60-69 0:50:15.2 0:51:32.1 0:01:16.9 16:13/M

55 marty Jacobs 337 64 F 7/29 60-69 0:50:16.3 0:51:32.2 0:01:15.8 16:13/M

56 Olivia Hanstad 266 15 F 6/6 13-19 0:50:22.3 0:51:59.7 0:01:37.4 16:15/M

57 Jennifer Cramer 298 46 F 5/11 40-49 0:50:32.0 0:51:01.2 0:00:29.1 16:18/M

Friday, July 4, 2014
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

5K Walk Overall Finish List

5K Walk Overall Page 15 of 22



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

58 Madalynn Foreman 300 21 F 5/6 20-29 0:50:32.1 0:51:00.9 0:00:28.8 16:18/M

59 Jared Femling 187 7 M 1/3 1-12 0:51:05.8 0:52:38.7 0:01:32.9 16:29/M

60 Heidi Femling 188 47 F 6/11 40-49 0:51:07.1 0:52:38.1 0:01:30.9 16:29/M

61 Sean Kelly 499 56 M 6/8 50-59 0:51:08.5 0:52:35.9 0:01:27.4 16:30/M

62 Charles Burkland 5312 53 M 7/8 50-59 0:51:09.1 0:52:36.6 0:01:27.5 16:30/M

63 Gary Alexander 163 68 M 6/14 60-69 0:51:15.0 0:52:47.9 0:01:32.9 16:32/M

64 William Houk 386 42 M 1/4 40-49 0:51:16.6 0:52:48.2 0:01:31.6 16:32/M

65 Joann Lange 385 70 F 3/10 70-79 0:51:26.8 0:52:17.9 0:00:51.1 16:35/M

66 Laurie Svilar 231 64 F 8/29 60-69 0:51:32.1 0:51:59.9 0:00:27.8 16:37/M

67 Lexi Taylor 467 69 F 9/29 60-69 0:51:32.5 0:52:06.4 0:00:33.9 16:37/M

68 Mig Schaaf 301 57 F 13/26 50-59 0:51:34.1 0:52:59.8 0:01:25.6 16:38/M

69 Barbie Kelly 500 53 F 14/26 50-59 0:51:34.4 0:53:00.1 0:01:25.6 16:38/M

70 Carolyn Burkland 5313 53 F 15/26 50-59 0:51:41.4 0:53:02.8 0:01:21.4 16:40/M

71 Janis Cibelli 479 57 F 16/26 50-59 0:51:43.2 0:53:49.4 0:02:06.2 16:41/M

72 Mary Trester 481 49 F 7/11 40-49 0:51:43.5 0:53:49.4 0:02:05.9 16:41/M

73 Greta Brackman 368 30 F 3/5 30-39 0:51:55.4 0:53:05.9 0:01:10.4 16:45/M

74 Denise Hanstad 265 49 F 8/11 40-49 0:51:56.1 0:53:33.4 0:01:37.3 16:45/M

75 Lisa Trabochia 480 53 F 17/26 50-59 0:51:56.4 0:54:02.9 0:02:06.4 16:45/M

76 Rick Scott 102 28 M 3/4 20-29 0:51:56.5 0:53:06.5 0:01:09.9 16:45/M

77 Eric Peterson 21 61 M 7/14 60-69 0:52:15.0 0:53:53.4 0:01:38.4 16:51/M

78 Duane Engle 9 60 M 8/14 60-69 0:52:15.3 0:53:53.4 0:01:38.1 16:51/M

79 Danny Stephens 92 23 M 4/4 20-29 0:52:25.3 0:53:14.4 0:00:49.1 16:55/M

80 Jamie Stephens 95 58 M 8/8 50-59 0:52:33.0 0:53:21.4 0:00:48.4 16:57/M

81 Kit Ryan 70 61 F 10/29 60-69 0:52:35.0 0:53:31.7 0:00:56.6 16:58/M

82 Don Means 136 67 M 9/14 60-69 0:52:43.8 0:54:00.7 0:01:16.9 17:00/M

83 Judith Gille 162 61 F 11/29 60-69 0:52:44.9 0:54:00.6 0:01:15.6 17:01/M

84 Pam Aurguriett 268 63 F 12/29 60-69 0:52:50.5 0:53:20.7 0:00:30.1 17:03/M

85 Robert Drury 63 72 M 2/2 70-79 0:52:51.2 0:54:26.8 0:01:35.6 17:03/M

86 Pamela McCabe 193 65 F 13/29 60-69 0:52:51.3 0:53:20.9 0:00:29.6 17:03/M

87 Marie Reed 23 52 F 18/26 50-59 0:52:52.0 0:54:45.9 0:01:53.9 17:03/M

88 Jayne Engle 10 60 F 14/29 60-69 0:52:52.5 0:54:28.2 0:01:35.7 17:03/M

89 Brad Loy 16 49 M 2/4 40-49 0:53:02.5 0:54:56.4 0:01:53.9 17:06/M

90 Kevin Miller 210 40 M 3/4 40-49 0:53:32.2 0:55:01.7 0:01:29.5 17:16/M

91 Greta Miller 211 5 F 2/3 1-12 0:53:32.4 0:55:01.8 0:01:29.4 17:16/M

92 Pat Savage 132 68 F 15/29 60-69 0:53:42.8 0:55:50.7 0:02:07.9 17:19/M

93 Pandy McVay 131 45 F 9/11 40-49 0:53:43.1 0:55:50.7 0:02:07.5 17:20/M

94 Bette Vaught 128 71 F 4/10 70-79 0:54:16.4 0:55:19.8 0:01:03.3 17:30/M

95 Lisa Dunn 473 54 F 19/26 50-59 0:54:44.0 0:56:27.7 0:01:43.6 17:39/M

96 Queenie Peck 54 64 F 16/29 60-69 0:55:13.5 0:56:10.2 0:00:56.6 17:49/M

97 Franja Bryant 218 71 F 5/10 70-79 0:55:52.3 0:56:44.7 0:00:52.3 18:01/M

98 Ann Baker 190 72 F 6/10 70-79 0:56:05.6 0:57:46.2 0:01:40.5 18:05/M

99 Purna Rankin 52 60 F 17/29 60-69 0:56:21.4 0:57:20.1 0:00:58.6 18:11/M

100 Charles Mcneal 347 63 M 10/14 60-69 0:56:22.5 0:57:19.6 0:00:57.1 18:11/M

101 Joonas Martin 240 8 M 2/3 1-12 0:56:26.0 0:57:55.7 0:01:29.7 18:12/M

102 Renee Brewer 129 61 F 18/29 60-69 0:56:58.9 0:58:01.4 0:01:02.5 18:23/M

103 Linda Gleeson 73 64 F 19/29 60-69 0:57:01.1 0:58:01.2 0:01:00.1 18:24/M

104 Tim Gleeson 72 67 M 11/14 60-69 0:57:03.5 0:58:02.9 0:00:59.3 18:24/M

105 Nancy Kenagy 40 68 F 20/29 60-69 0:57:12.0 0:57:23.3 0:00:11.2 18:27/M

106 Craig Koester 294 47 M 4/4 40-49 0:57:15.3 0:58:52.4 0:01:37.1 18:28/M

107 Christine Schwager 236 66 F 21/29 60-69 0:57:23.3 0:58:47.8 0:01:24.4 18:31/M

108 Chris Peterson 234 68 F 22/29 60-69 0:57:30.2 0:58:48.7 0:01:18.5 18:33/M

109 Peter Smalley 47 39 M 3/4 30-39 0:57:37.0 0:59:36.7 0:01:59.6 18:35/M

110 Bruce Schwager 235 65 M 12/14 60-69 0:57:37.6 0:59:00.5 0:01:22.8 18:35/M

111 Jim Smith 404 67 M 13/14 60-69 0:57:38.6 0:59:00.6 0:01:21.9 18:35/M

112 Tristan Smalley 46 9 M 3/3 1-12 0:57:39.0 0:59:37.7 0:01:58.6 18:36/M

113 Todd Peterson 233 67 M 14/14 60-69 0:57:39.8 0:59:00.4 0:01:20.5 18:36/M

114 Arwyn Smalley 45 38 F 4/5 30-39 0:57:41.2 0:59:40.1 0:01:58.9 18:36/M

115 Robin Gates 189 75 F 7/10 70-79 0:57:46.6 0:57:46.6 18:38/M

116 Veronica Beck 438 53 F 20/26 50-59 0:57:52.3 0:59:57.8 0:02:05.5 18:40/M

117 Pam Granahan 364 59 F 22/26 50-59 0:57:54.6 0:59:44.7 0:01:50.1 18:41/M

118 Judy Dern 363 57 F 21/26 50-59 0:57:54.6 0:59:44.7 0:01:50.1 18:41/M

119 Jan Dwight 440 54 F 23/26 50-59 0:57:55.0 0:59:45.2 0:01:50.1 18:41/M

120 Kate Beck 439 49 F 10/11 40-49 0:57:55.8 1:00:00.3 0:02:04.4 18:41/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

121 Suzanna Berry 468 54 F 24/26 50-59 0:57:56.0 1:00:00.5 0:02:04.4 18:41/M

122 Jenna Odle 394 34 F 5/5 30-39 0:58:01.1 0:58:21.6 0:00:20.4 18:43/M

123 Kay Moilanen 44 68 F 23/29 60-69 0:58:08.7 1:00:09.5 0:02:00.7 18:45/M

124 Roal Sedano 395 38 M 4/4 30-39 0:58:09.4 0:58:22.4 0:00:12.9 18:45/M

125 Manuela Crowley 389 53 F 25/26 50-59 1:01:02.2 1:03:03.1 0:02:00.9 19:41/M

126 Phyllis Potter 98 57 F 26/26 50-59 1:01:39.5 1:03:41.2 0:02:01.6 19:53/M

127 Pamela Tamplain 43 67 F 24/29 60-69 1:01:41.7 1:03:43.5 0:02:01.8 19:54/M

128 Bette Shuh 56 70 F 8/10 70-79 1:01:42.1 1:03:43.7 0:02:01.6 19:54/M

129 SusAnna Ogston 488 76 F 9/10 70-79 1:01:55.7 1:02:22.5 0:00:26.7 19:58/M

130 Karen Gilbert 61 61 F 25/29 60-69 1:02:33.4 1:04:37.2 0:02:03.8 20:11/M

131 Nancy Fay 60 84 F 1/1 80-89 1:02:33.7 1:04:37.5 0:02:03.8 20:11/M

132 Devon Bonelli 243 15 M 4/4 13-19 1:02:46.5 1:03:34.4 0:00:47.8 20:15/M

133 Melanie Bonelli 242 44 F 11/11 40-49 1:02:49.4 1:03:37.2 0:00:47.7 20:16/M

134 Sharon Bonelli 245 66 F 26/29 60-69 1:02:49.6 1:03:37.5 0:00:47.8 20:16/M

135 Jessica Stephens 94 25 F 6/6 20-29 1:02:50.2 1:03:37.8 0:00:47.6 20:16/M

136 Lauren Stephens 93 60 F 27/29 60-69 1:02:51.0 1:03:36.4 0:00:45.4 20:16/M

137 London Bonelli 241 8 F 3/3 1-12 1:02:52.3 1:03:37.4 0:00:45.1 20:17/M

138 Kandy Eaton 456 64 F 28/29 60-69 1:07:20.3 1:08:53.9 0:01:33.6 21:43/M

139 Agnes Goren 74 62 F 29/29 60-69 1:09:48.2 1:11:30.9 0:01:42.7 22:31/M

140 Mary Peterson 75 72 F 10/10 70-79 1:09:49.3 1:11:31.7 0:01:42.3 22:31/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Luisa Miller 212 9 14 0:45:05.7 0:45:58.9 0:00:53.1 14:33/M

2 Greta Miller 211 5 59 0:53:32.4 0:55:01.8 0:01:29.4 17:16/M

3 London Bonelli 241 8 94 1:02:52.3 1:03:37.4 0:00:45.1 20:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lauren Kramer 381 13 1 0:31:55.3 0:32:30.6 0:00:35.3 10:18/M

2 Mickey Deines 474 16 10 0:43:07.2 0:44:51.8 0:01:44.6 13:55/M

3 McKenna Chisolm 475 17 11 0:43:07.4 0:44:52.2 0:01:44.8 13:55/M

4 Casey Bishop 124 19 24 0:46:51.4 0:48:15.7 0:01:24.2 15:07/M

5 Alyssa Hamlin 133 13 30 0:47:53.8 0:48:07.2 0:00:13.4 15:27/M

6 Olivia Hanstad 266 15 38 0:50:22.3 0:51:59.7 0:01:37.4 16:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hilary Preston 171 28 13 0:44:48.5 0:45:41.7 0:00:53.1 14:27/M

2 Katy Richey 432 28 19 0:45:33.7 0:46:13.6 0:00:39.8 14:42/M

3 Amanda Tarrant 27 25 25 0:47:01.9 0:48:57.7 0:01:55.8 15:10/M

4 Vannessa Wickes 348 29 32 0:48:05.8 0:49:01.2 0:00:55.4 15:31/M

5 Madalynn Foreman 300 21 40 0:50:32.1 0:51:00.9 0:00:28.8 16:18/M

6 Jessica Stephens 94 25 92 1:02:50.2 1:03:37.8 0:00:47.6 20:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Caycee Nash 5319 30 7 0:40:58.9 0:43:01.3 0:02:02.4 13:13/M

2 Dawn Oas 349 33 27 0:47:36.0 0:48:32.4 0:00:56.4 15:21/M

3 Greta Brackman 368 30 50 0:51:55.4 0:53:05.9 0:01:10.4 16:45/M

4 Arwyn Smalley 45 38 73 0:57:41.2 0:59:40.1 0:01:58.9 18:36/M

5 Jenna Odle 394 34 81 0:58:01.1 0:58:21.6 0:00:20.4 18:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Luna Truman 464 43 6 0:40:02.8 0:40:36.9 0:00:34.1 12:55/M

2 Melissa Koester 274 44 12 0:44:44.0 0:45:56.9 0:01:12.8 14:26/M

3 Lori Onstal 276 46 18 0:45:14.3 0:45:58.3 0:00:43.9 14:35/M

4 Maureen Moore 191 46 23 0:45:51.2 0:47:02.4 0:01:11.2 14:47/M

5 Jennifer Cramer 298 46 39 0:50:32.0 0:51:01.2 0:00:29.1 16:18/M

6 Heidi Femling 188 47 41 0:51:07.1 0:52:38.1 0:01:30.9 16:29/M

7 Mary Trester 481 49 49 0:51:43.5 0:53:49.4 0:02:05.9 16:41/M

8 Denise Hanstad 265 49 51 0:51:56.1 0:53:33.4 0:01:37.3 16:45/M

9 Pandy McVay 131 45 61 0:53:43.1 0:55:50.7 0:02:07.5 17:20/M

10 Kate Beck 439 49 79 0:57:55.8 1:00:00.3 0:02:04.4 18:41/M

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

Female 40 to 49

Female 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

5K Walk Age Group Finish List

*Overall place within gender.

Friday, July 4, 2014

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 12
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Melanie Bonelli 242 44 90 1:02:49.4 1:03:37.2 0:00:47.7 20:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Julie Kuhlman 49 54 2 0:33:38.7 0:35:31.1 0:01:52.3 10:51/M

2 Tracey Cottingham 195 56 3 0:37:16.6 0:37:47.1 0:00:30.5 12:01/M

3 Peg Minihan 291 57 4 0:38:49.2 0:40:36.2 0:01:46.9 12:31/M

4 Tracey Locke 79 59 8 0:42:10.0 0:44:06.7 0:01:56.6 13:36/M

5 Tara Garland-Dalton 341 58 15 0:45:08.7 0:45:40.6 0:00:31.9 14:34/M

6 Shannon Wilbur 470 54 16 0:45:10.1 0:45:42.6 0:00:32.5 14:34/M

7 Sharon Ellis 307 55 21 0:45:38.6 0:47:05.5 0:01:26.9 14:43/M

8 Debbie Jensen 365 56 22 0:45:41.5 0:47:07.9 0:01:26.4 14:44/M

9 Jackie Hamlin 134 50 31 0:47:54.2 0:48:07.6 0:00:13.4 15:27/M

10 Keiki Kertue 263 58 34 0:49:50.1 0:51:33.7 0:01:43.6 16:05/M

11 Rosemary Daszkiewicz 471 53 35 0:49:54.2 0:51:34.1 0:01:39.9 16:06/M

12 Patty Mcneal 346 59 36 0:50:11.8 0:51:09.3 0:00:57.4 16:11/M

13 Mig Schaaf 301 57 45 0:51:34.1 0:52:59.8 0:01:25.6 16:38/M

14 Barbie Kelly 500 53 46 0:51:34.4 0:53:00.1 0:01:25.6 16:38/M

15 Carolyn Burkland 5313 53 47 0:51:41.4 0:53:02.8 0:01:21.4 16:40/M

16 Janis Cibelli 479 57 48 0:51:43.2 0:53:49.4 0:02:06.2 16:41/M

17 Lisa Trabochia 480 53 52 0:51:56.4 0:54:02.9 0:02:06.4 16:45/M

18 Marie Reed 23 52 57 0:52:52.0 0:54:45.9 0:01:53.9 17:03/M

19 Lisa Dunn 473 54 63 0:54:44.0 0:56:27.7 0:01:43.6 17:39/M

20 Veronica Beck 438 53 75 0:57:52.3 0:59:57.8 0:02:05.5 18:40/M

21 Judy Dern 363 57 77 0:57:54.6 0:59:44.7 0:01:50.1 18:41/M

22 Pam Granahan 364 59 76 0:57:54.6 0:59:44.7 0:01:50.1 18:41/M

23 Jan Dwight 440 54 78 0:57:55.0 0:59:45.2 0:01:50.1 18:41/M

24 Suzanna Berry 468 54 80 0:57:56.0 1:00:00.5 0:02:04.4 18:41/M

25 Manuela Crowley 389 53 83 1:01:02.2 1:03:03.1 0:02:00.9 19:41/M

26 Phyllis Potter 98 57 84 1:01:39.5 1:03:41.2 0:02:01.6 19:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kathy Hall 232 69 9 0:42:52.1 0:44:44.4 0:01:52.3 13:50/M

2 Kim Norton 120 69 17 0:45:13.8 0:46:06.4 0:00:52.5 14:35/M

3 Joanna Richey 377 64 20 0:45:35.7 0:46:13.5 0:00:37.8 14:42/M

4 Jeanne Brovold 374 60 26 0:47:09.8 0:47:47.8 0:00:37.9 15:13/M

5 Peggy Peterson 22 61 28 0:47:43.3 0:49:18.4 0:01:35.1 15:24/M

6 Karen Taylor 5317 65 33 0:49:44.4 0:51:22.5 0:01:38.1 16:03/M

7 marty Jacobs 337 64 37 0:50:16.3 0:51:32.2 0:01:15.8 16:13/M

8 Laurie Svilar 231 64 43 0:51:32.1 0:51:59.9 0:00:27.8 16:37/M

9 Lexi Taylor 467 69 44 0:51:32.5 0:52:06.4 0:00:33.9 16:37/M

10 Kit Ryan 70 61 53 0:52:35.0 0:53:31.7 0:00:56.6 16:58/M

11 Judith Gille 162 61 54 0:52:44.9 0:54:00.6 0:01:15.6 17:01/M

12 Pam Aurguriett 268 63 55 0:52:50.5 0:53:20.7 0:00:30.1 17:03/M

13 Pamela McCabe 193 65 56 0:52:51.3 0:53:20.9 0:00:29.6 17:03/M

14 Jayne Engle 10 60 58 0:52:52.5 0:54:28.2 0:01:35.7 17:03/M

15 Pat Savage 132 68 60 0:53:42.8 0:55:50.7 0:02:07.9 17:19/M

16 Queenie Peck 54 64 64 0:55:13.5 0:56:10.2 0:00:56.6 17:49/M

17 Purna Rankin 52 60 67 0:56:21.4 0:57:20.1 0:00:58.6 18:11/M

18 Renee Brewer 129 61 68 0:56:58.9 0:58:01.4 0:01:02.5 18:23/M

19 Linda Gleeson 73 64 69 0:57:01.1 0:58:01.2 0:01:00.1 18:24/M

20 Nancy Kenagy 40 68 70 0:57:12.0 0:57:23.3 0:00:11.2 18:27/M

21 Christine Schwager 236 66 71 0:57:23.3 0:58:47.8 0:01:24.4 18:31/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

22 Chris Peterson 234 68 72 0:57:30.2 0:58:48.7 0:01:18.5 18:33/M

23 Kay Moilanen 44 68 82 0:58:08.7 1:00:09.5 0:02:00.7 18:45/M

24 Pamela Tamplain 43 67 85 1:01:41.7 1:03:43.5 0:02:01.8 19:54/M

25 Karen Gilbert 61 61 88 1:02:33.4 1:04:37.2 0:02:03.8 20:11/M

26 Sharon Bonelli 245 66 91 1:02:49.6 1:03:37.5 0:00:47.8 20:16/M

27 Lauren Stephens 93 60 93 1:02:51.0 1:03:36.4 0:00:45.4 20:16/M

28 Kandy Eaton 456 64 95 1:07:20.3 1:08:53.9 0:01:33.6 21:43/M

29 Agnes Goren 74 62 96 1:09:48.2 1:11:30.9 0:01:42.7 22:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Molly Preston 172 72 5 0:39:53.7 0:40:50.1 0:00:56.4 12:52/M

2 Dorothy Drury 64 71 29 0:47:44.0 0:49:18.6 0:01:34.6 15:24/M

3 Joann Lange 385 70 42 0:51:26.8 0:52:17.9 0:00:51.1 16:35/M

4 Bette Vaught 128 71 62 0:54:16.4 0:55:19.8 0:01:03.3 17:30/M

5 Franja Bryant 218 71 65 0:55:52.3 0:56:44.7 0:00:52.3 18:01/M

6 Ann Baker 190 72 66 0:56:05.6 0:57:46.2 0:01:40.5 18:05/M

7 Robin Gates 189 75 74 0:57:46.6 0:57:46.6 18:38/M

8 Bette Shuh 56 70 86 1:01:42.1 1:03:43.7 0:02:01.6 19:54/M

9 SusAnna Ogston 488 76 87 1:01:55.7 1:02:22.5 0:00:26.7 19:58/M

10 Mary Peterson 75 72 97 1:09:49.3 1:11:31.7 0:01:42.3 22:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy Fay 60 84 89 1:02:33.7 1:04:37.5 0:02:03.8 20:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jared Femling 187 7 19 0:51:05.8 0:52:38.7 0:01:32.9 16:29/M

2 Joonas Martin 240 8 34 0:56:26.0 0:57:55.7 0:01:29.7 18:12/M

3 Tristan Smalley 46 9 40 0:57:39.0 0:59:37.7 0:01:58.6 18:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Patricik Walsh 445 14 1 0:29:01.9 0:29:17.7 0:00:15.8 9:22/M

2 Chase Minehan 289 15 4 0:40:09.4 0:40:09.4 12:57/M

3 Sam Swanson 123 19 12 0:46:51.0 0:48:15.4 0:01:24.4 15:07/M

4 Devon Bonelli 243 15 43 1:02:46.5 1:03:34.4 0:00:47.8 20:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ben Gregoire 222 24 6 0:42:48.9 0:44:30.7 0:01:41.8 13:48/M

2 DJ Tarrant 29 23 13 0:47:00.0 0:48:56.9 0:01:56.8 15:10/M

3 Rick Scott 102 28 24 0:51:56.5 0:53:06.5 0:01:09.9 16:45/M

4 Danny Stephens 92 23 27 0:52:25.3 0:53:14.4 0:00:49.1 16:55/M

Male 13 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Female 70 to 79

Female 80 to 89

Male 1 to 12
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Williams 248 39 7 0:43:57.0 0:44:04.2 0:00:07.1 14:11/M

2 Will Patterson 170 31 8 0:44:47.3 0:45:40.2 0:00:52.9 14:27/M

3 Peter Smalley 47 39 37 0:57:37.0 0:59:36.7 0:01:59.6 18:35/M

4 Roal Sedano 395 38 42 0:58:09.4 0:58:22.4 0:00:12.9 18:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 William Houk 386 42 23 0:51:16.6 0:52:48.2 0:01:31.6 16:32/M

2 Brad Loy 16 49 31 0:53:02.5 0:54:56.4 0:01:53.9 17:06/M

3 Kevin Miller 210 40 32 0:53:32.2 0:55:01.7 0:01:29.5 17:16/M

4 Craig Koester 294 47 36 0:57:15.3 0:58:52.4 0:01:37.1 18:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stuart Dunwoody 295 59 2 0:36:58.4 0:38:22.9 0:01:24.4 11:55/M

2 Bill Gregoire 221 54 3 0:38:30.7 0:40:17.1 0:01:46.4 12:25/M

3 Timothy Cohen 192 51 10 0:45:51.6 0:47:02.2 0:01:10.5 14:47/M

4 Darrel Tarrant 28 52 14 0:47:01.8 0:48:57.7 0:01:55.8 15:10/M

5 Dave Rankin 53 59 17 0:50:14.1 0:51:09.7 0:00:55.6 16:12/M

6 Sean Kelly 499 56 20 0:51:08.5 0:52:35.9 0:01:27.4 16:30/M

7 Charles Burkland 5312 53 21 0:51:09.1 0:52:36.6 0:01:27.5 16:30/M

8 Jamie Stephens 95 58 28 0:52:33.0 0:53:21.4 0:00:48.4 16:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Richard Locke 80 66 5 0:41:57.3 0:43:53.3 0:01:55.9 13:32/M

2 Jeff Richey 425 68 9 0:45:38.0 0:46:12.3 0:00:34.3 14:43/M

3 Stan Odle 392 68 11 0:46:38.9 0:46:55.6 0:00:16.6 15:03/M

4 John Taylor 5316 66 15 0:49:45.2 0:51:22.7 0:01:37.5 16:03/M

5 Sam Jacobs 338 65 18 0:50:15.2 0:51:32.1 0:01:16.9 16:13/M

6 Gary Alexander 163 68 22 0:51:15.0 0:52:47.9 0:01:32.9 16:32/M

7 Eric Peterson 21 61 25 0:52:15.0 0:53:53.4 0:01:38.4 16:51/M

8 Duane Engle 9 60 26 0:52:15.3 0:53:53.4 0:01:38.1 16:51/M

9 Don Means 136 67 29 0:52:43.8 0:54:00.7 0:01:16.9 17:00/M

10 Charles Mcneal 347 63 33 0:56:22.5 0:57:19.6 0:00:57.1 18:11/M

11 Tim Gleeson 72 67 35 0:57:03.5 0:58:02.9 0:00:59.3 18:24/M

12 Bruce Schwager 235 65 38 0:57:37.6 0:59:00.5 0:01:22.8 18:35/M

13 Jim Smith 404 67 39 0:57:38.6 0:59:00.6 0:01:21.9 18:35/M

14 Todd Peterson 233 67 41 0:57:39.8 0:59:00.4 0:01:20.5 18:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Doug Carley 71 72 16 0:49:54.5 0:51:16.7 0:01:22.1 16:06/M

2 Robert Drury 63 72 30 0:52:51.2 0:54:26.8 0:01:35.6 17:03/M

Male 70 to 79

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Garrett Cowan 450 11 M 1/24 Male 0-99 0:04:37.4 0:09:11.8 0:04:34.4 4:37/M

2 Andrew Cowan 449 14 M 2/24 Male 0-99 0:04:41.5 0:09:20.6 0:04:39.1 4:41/M

3 Caroline Friend 207 8 F 1/30 Female 0-99 0:05:23.2 0:10:04.1 0:04:40.9 5:23/M

4 Elise Voorhees 423 7 F 2/30 Female 0-99 0:05:26.5 0:10:10.4 0:04:43.8 5:26/M

5 Kate Williams 286 7 F 3/30 Female 0-99 0:06:44.8 0:11:33.7 0:04:48.8 6:44/M

6 Jules Hayes 287 8 F 4/30 Female 0-99 0:07:17.4 0:12:06.6 0:04:49.1 7:17/M

7 Elena Williams 285 9 F 5/30 Female 0-99 0:07:20.0 0:12:05.4 0:04:45.4 7:20/M

8 Luke Cowan 451 8 M 3/24 Male 0-99 0:07:45.5 0:12:26.1 0:04:40.5 7:45/M

9 Mori Finlayson 351 7 M 4/24 Male 0-99 0:10:07.4 0:13:41.4 0:03:33.9 10:07/M

10 Kyver Johnecheck 345 5 M 5/24 Male 0-99 0:10:17.2 0:13:49.9 0:03:32.6 10:17/M

11 Cody Johnecheck 343 36 M 6/24 Male 0-99 0:10:17.5 0:13:50.5 0:03:32.9 10:17/M

12 Macy Buckner 3 3 F 6/30 Female 0-99 0:11:39.5 0:13:32.4 0:01:52.9 11:39/M

13 Brian Buckner 4 40 M 7/24 Male 0-99 0:11:40.2 0:13:32.4 0:01:52.1 11:40/M

14 Natalie Cowan 453 13 F 7/30 Female 0-99 0:11:41.3 0:12:19.8 0:00:38.4 11:41/M

15 Quintessa Wolff 406 5 F 8/30 Female 0-99 0:11:51.1 0:12:51.1 0:00:59.9 11:51/M

16 Ben Wolff 407 45 M 8/24 Male 0-99 0:11:52.1 0:12:51.9 0:00:59.8 11:52/M

17 Julie Wolff 405 45 F 9/30 Female 0-99 0:11:52.2 0:12:51.9 0:00:59.6 11:52/M

18 Matt Cowan 454 46 M 9/24 Male 0-99 0:12:18.2 0:13:00.6 0:00:42.3 12:18/M

19 Ari Cowan 452 10 F 10/30 Female 0-99 0:12:22.8 0:13:00.4 0:00:37.6 12:22/M

20 Erika Stanford 168 14 F 11/30 Female 0-99 0:12:57.9 0:14:32.1 0:01:34.1 12:57/M

21 Anthony Stanford 167 8 M 10/24 Male 0-99 0:12:58.7 0:14:32.1 0:01:33.4 12:58/M

22 Felicia Friend 208 45 F 12/30 Female 0-99 0:13:03.7 0:13:26.4 0:00:22.6 13:03/M

23 Chris Alegrete 410 38 M 11/24 Male 0-99 0:13:07.6 0:13:45.8 0:00:38.1 13:07/M

24 Nicholas Alegrete 411 7 M 12/24 Male 0-99 0:13:07.8 0:13:45.6 0:00:37.8 13:07/M

25 Josephine DeVore 317 7 F 13/30 Female 0-99 0:14:30.9 0:15:40.4 0:01:09.4 14:30/M

26 Chris DeVore 319 45 M 13/24 Male 0-99 0:14:32.2 0:15:42.4 0:01:10.1 14:32/M

27 Leah Truman 466 11 F 14/30 Female 0-99 0:14:58.3 0:15:08.1 0:00:09.8 14:58/M

28 Jackson Nash 5320 6 M 14/24 Male 0-99 0:15:34.2 0:17:40.1 0:02:05.9 15:34/M

29 Clay Nash 5318 27 M 15/24 Male 0-99 0:15:34.6 0:17:39.5 0:02:04.9 15:34/M

30 Julia Hatch 332 11 F 15/30 Female 0-99 0:16:46.5 0:17:59.1 0:01:12.6 16:46/M

31 Natalie Hatch 330 6 F 16/30 Female 0-99 0:16:47.6 0:18:00.5 0:01:12.8 16:47/M

32 Clark Saleni 259 4 M 16/24 Male 0-99 0:17:03.2 0:18:04.9 0:01:01.6 17:03/M

33 Danica Clark 262 39 F 17/30 Female 0-99 0:17:03.7 0:18:04.7 0:01:00.9 17:03/M

34 Kat Hatch 327 8 F 18/30 Female 0-99 0:17:49.5 0:19:02.6 0:01:13.1 17:49/M

35 Dave Hatch 329 40 M 17/24 Male 0-99 0:18:18.0 0:19:30.6 0:01:12.6 18:18/M

36 Karme Fitzpatrick 146 45 F 19/30 Female 0-99 0:19:15.0 0:20:38.3 0:01:23.2 19:15/M

37 Breckin Fitzpatrick 143 6 F 20/30 Female 0-99 0:19:15.1 0:20:38.5 0:01:23.4 19:15/M

38 Karen Buckner 5 39 F 21/30 Female 0-99 0:20:20.5 0:22:15.7 0:01:55.1 20:20/M

39 Hannah Buckner 2 6 F 22/30 Female 0-99 0:20:21.0 0:22:15.7 0:01:54.6 20:21/M

40 Robert McCabe 88 6 M 18/24 Male 0-99 0:21:26.3 0:23:13.1 0:01:46.8 21:26/M

41 Molly McCabe 89 14 F 23/30 Female 0-99 0:21:27.3 0:23:13.1 0:01:45.8 21:27/M

42 Greg Fitzgerald 127 72 M 19/24 Male 0-99 0:21:40.1 0:22:47.7 0:01:07.6 21:40/M

43 Trevor McCabe 90 45 M 20/24 Male 0-99 0:21:48.8 0:23:37.3 0:01:48.5 21:48/M

44 Davis Saleni 260 4 M 21/24 Male 0-99 0:24:41.7 0:25:43.1 0:01:01.3 24:41/M

45 Lanaya Leaf 402 70 F 24/30 Female 0-99 0:24:44.4 0:25:43.1 0:00:58.6 24:44/M

46 Josie Hendrix 149 7 F 25/30 Female 0-99 0:29:41.7 0:30:50.3 0:01:08.6 29:41/M

47 Dustin Hendrix 150 9 F 26/30 Female 0-99 0:29:41.8 0:30:49.9 0:01:08.1 29:41/M

48 Roland Dukes 273 73 M 22/24 Male 0-99 0:30:29.0 0:31:36.4 0:01:07.4 30:29/M

49 Holly Brewer 486 34 F 27/30 Female 0-99 0:30:59.5 0:31:48.8 0:00:49.3 30:59/M

50 Patrick Brewer 487 37 M 23/24 Male 0-99 0:31:00.0 0:31:50.2 0:00:50.1 31:00/M

51 JJ Ray-Keil 334 11 M 24/24 Male 0-99 0:31:36.6 0:31:45.4 0:00:08.8 31:36/M

52 Eva Erikson 256 6 F 28/30 Female 0-99 0:35:42.4 0:37:41.9 0:01:59.5 35:42/M

53 Aimee Ross 254 6 F 29/30 Female 0-99 0:35:45.3 0:37:43.4 0:01:58.1 35:45/M

54 Lori Honeywell 494 52 F 30/30 Female 0-99 0:36:28.6 0:36:50.1 0:00:21.4 36:28/M

1 Mile Romp Overall Finish List
Thursday, July 4, 2013

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

Some 1 Mile Romp Runners were directed wrong and so their times are fast. If you have a question about your time, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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